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www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Joelle
Jayk
Jake
Ryan
Wayne
Jacob
Derek
Tony
Frank
Ryan
Jay
Brady
Sada
Drew
Thad
Brent
Bart
Brittany
Bill
Seth
Jeff
Serrah
Mark
Raymond
Ben
Dennis
Cory
Dan
Christine
Dj
Walker

Vaught
Reynolds
Perry
Lund
Rancourt
Robinson
Call

Huff
Aldana
Anderson
Morgan
Johnson
Crawford
Adams
Jones
Crumley
Davis
Goicoechea
Clements
Goicoechea
Black
West
Streeter
Mullenax
Blessing
Ahern
Harelson
Berry
Kollar
Loertscher
Higgins

Bib Masters

727
712
708
698
711
714
634
686
607
610
704
688
643
603
689
646
650
661
639
662
623
729
723
705
626
606
675
622
735
697
682

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
50K
Full Results - All

Place

N

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
4:58:06.364
5:08:25.628
5:10:16.131
5:13:15.649
5:13:48.664
5:14:13.863
5:14:37.726
5:19:18.674
5:23:17.710
5:23:31.000
5:32:01.831
5:34:14.000
5:35:07.000
5:35:43.749
5:35:45.836
5:40:48.000
5:41:38.283
5:45:40.443
5:46:08.488
5:51:16.000
5:52:19.919
5:52:20.011
5:52:41.815
5:54:56.037
5:55:13.000
5:59:32.000
6:05:20.433
6:09:14.000
6:14:58.675
6:16:47.000
6:21:06.000

Gun Time

4:58:06.494
5:08:25.720
5:10:16.131
5:13:17.096
5:13:50.000
5:14:13.863
5:14:37.726
5:19:22.314
5:23:17.710
5:23:31.000
5:32:02.000
5:34:14.000
5:35:07.000
5:35:43.749
5:35:52.000
5:40:48.000
5:41:38.283
5:45:41.893
5:46:10.000
5:51:16.000
5:52:19.919
5:52:26.000
5:52:41.815
5:54:56.037
5:55:13.000
5:59:32.000
6:05:28.818
6:09:14.000
6:14:58.675
6:16:47.000
6:21:06.000
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Micah
Jose
Ben
April
Mark
Ryan
Michael
Christie
David
Alex
Rachael
John
Daniel
Graham
Nathan
Theresa
Andrew
Jason
John
Wyatt
John
Patricia
Candy
Tina
John
Daniel
Kayce
Scott
Michael
Hannah
Kip

Ness
Cervantes
Sitz

Wilbur
Hutchinson
Harris
Barger
Ebenroth
Barrett
Marshall
Bazzett
Scott
Barrett
Mackenzie
Boddie
Conley
Hanson
Boeckmann
Hoenemier
Baum
Arana
Robbins
Wold
Gosselin
Hall

Griffin
Anderson
Smyer
Cummings
Underdahl
Schossow

Place

Bib Masters
706

638 9
717

730

687 10
677

613 11
653 1
615 12
700

618

716

614

699 13
628 14
103

674

629

683 15
617

612 16
713

733 2
667 3
671

668

609 4
719

648

726

715 17

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
50K
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
4  Age 20-29
7  Age 40-49
13 Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
14  Age 30-39
3 Age 50-59
1 Age40-49
4  Age 50-59
15 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
5 Age 20-29
6 Age 20-29
9 Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
16 Age 30-39
17 Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
18 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
19 Age 30-39
7  Age 20-29
4  Age 40-49
8 Age 20-29
20 Age 30-39
2  Age 20-29
6 Age 50-59
1/18/2014

Place
Gender
27
28
29
6
30
31
32
7
33
34
8
35
36
37
38
9
39
40
41
42
43
10
11
12
44
45
13
46
47
14
48

Gender
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Chip Time
6:22:27.000
6:23:51.908
6:30:21.620
6:33:47.640
6:33:53.646
6:35:04.973
6:36:05.000
6:36:44.894
6:36:56.802
6:39:41.000
6:40:03.333
6:43:49.000
6:46:58.000
6:48:44.888
6:49:33.323
6:54:29.347
6:55:20.102
6:57:50.326
6:58:18.466
6:58:50.669
7:00:11.000
7:01:25.019
7:01:25.322
7:01:38.424
7:02:17.956
7:03:52.000
7:04:27.243
7:04:34.046
7:06:23.000
7:08:10.849
7:15:33.981

Gun Time

6:22:27.000
6:23:51.908
6:30:21.620
6:33:52.402
6:33:53.646
6:35:04.973
6:36:05.000
6:36:44.894
6:36:56.802
6:39:41.000
6:40:07.000
6:43:49.000
6:46:58.000
6:48:54.716
6:49:44.000
6:54:29.347
6:55:20.102
6:57:50.326
6:58:18.466
6:58:50.669
7:00:11.000
7:01:25.019
7:01:25.322
7:01:45.598
7:02:17.956
7:03:52.000
7:04:27.243
7:04:34.046
7:06:23.000
7:08:10.849
7:15:33.981
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Tim
Dan
Travis
Ron
Alex
Cody
Aden
Jim
Cam
Anthony
Tate
Mike
Lindsey
Emily
Krista
Matt
Mike
D.J.
Jeff
Tina
Ande
Ulrich
Monique
Maricela
Bertha
Cassidy
Andrea
Paul
Kristine
Scott
Amy

Copeland
Lechefsky
Spiker
Smith
Weaver
Drey
Kutsurelis
Snell
Turner
Berlin
Fischer
Blessing
Callahan
Morgan
Burleson
Adsitt
Kirkmire
Steffler
Beck
Hamilton

Wilkes-Parnett

Kamm
Testa
Davenport
Sandoval
Hood
Amestoy
Lind
Goodman
Peterson
Hays

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
50K
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

642 18 12 Age 40-49
695 19 1 Age 60-69
721 21 Age 30-39
718 20 7  Age 50-59
728 9 Age 20-29
651 10 Age 20-29
693 1 Agel5-19
720 21 13 Age 40-49
725 22 14  Age 40-49
621 11 Age 20-29
655 23 15 Age 40-49
627 24 8 Age 50-59
637 6 Age 30-39
703 7  Age 30-39
632 3 Age 20-29
604 25 9 Age 50-59
691 26 16 Age 40-49
722 27 17  Age 40-49
620 22 Age 30-39
120 5 1 Age50-59
732 6 1 Age 60-69
690 28 2 Age 60-69
724 7 5 Age 40-49
107 8 6 Age 40-49
159 9 7  Age 40-49
684 DNS Age 30-39
608 DNS Age 30-39
696 DNS DNS Age 40-49
664 DNF Age 30-39
709 DNS Age 30-39
680 DNS Age 30-39

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
15
16
17
61
62
63
64
18
19
65
20
21
22
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
7:19:29.962
7:20:02.147
7:22:10.188
7:23:26.331
7:31:00.309
7:31:01.486
7:32:17.195
7:35:49.885
7:36:10.720
7:38:11.348
7:38:56.057
7:55:13.692
7:57:25.240
7:57:09.692
7:59:33.668
8:19:13.176
8:31:52.085
8:34:02.377
8:34:11.244
9:03:42.000
9:05:09.076
9:25:47.739
9:47:46.220
9:48:13.920
9:48:14.420

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
7:19:29.962
7:20:02.147
7:22:10.188
7:23:26.331
7:31:00.309
7:31:01.486
7:32:17.195
7:36:04.320
7:36:10.720
7:38:11.348
7:38:56.057
7:55:21.000
7:57:25.240
7:57:26.124
7:59:43.499
8:19:13.176
8:31:52.085
8:34:02.377
8:34:12.771
9:03:42.000
9:05:25.706
9:25:59.903
9:47:46.220
9:48:13.920
9:48:14.420
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

David Overton
Gus Hood
Chad Fisher
Dan Mcbride
Clayton Collins
Michael Meyer
Ben Lawellin
Adam Gable
Richard Fernand
Cory Brown

707
685
658
701
641
702
694
659
654
630

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
50K
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI L

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Jayk
Jake
Ryan
Wayne
Jacob
Derek
Tony
Frank
Ryan
Jay
Brady
Drew
Thad
Brent
Bart
Bill
Seth
Jeff
Mark
Raymond
Ben
Dennis
Cory
Dan

Dj
Walker
Micah
Jose
Ben
Mark
Ryan

Last Name
Reynolds
Perry
Lund
Rancourt
Robinson
Call

Huff
Aldana
Anderson
Morgan
Johnson
Adams
Jones
Crumley
Davis
Clements
Goicoechea
Black
Streeter
Mullenax
Blessing
Ahern
Harelson
Berry
Loertscher
Higgins
Ness
Cervantes
Sitz
Hutchinson
Harris

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
50K
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

712 - Age 30-39
708 - Age 30-39
698 - Age 30-39
711 1 1 Age50-59
714 1 Age 20-29
634 1 Age 30-39
686 2 1 Age 40-49
607 3 2  Age 40-49
610 2  Age 30-39
704 3 Age 30-39
688 4  Age 30-39
603 2 Age 20-29
689 4 3 Age 40-49
646 5 Age 30-39
650 5 4 Age 40-49
639 6 Age 30-39
662 7  Age 30-39
623 6 5 Age 40-49
723 8 Age 30-39
705 7 6 Age 40-49
626 3  Age 20-29
606 8 2 Age 50-59
675 9 Age 30-39
622 10 Age 30-39
697 11 Age 30-39
682 12 Age 30-39
706 4  Age 20-29
638 9 7  Age 40-49
717 13 Age 30-39
687 10 8 Age 40-49
677 14 Age 30-39

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
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Gender

LTI LELEL

Chip Time
5:08:25.628
5:10:16.131
5:13:15.649
5:13:48.664
5:14:13.863
5:14:37.726
5:19:18.674
5:23:17.710
5:23:31.000
5:32:01.831
5:34:14.000
5:35:43.749
5:35:45.836
5:40:48.000
5:41:38.283
5:46:08.488
5:51:16.000
5:52:19.919
5:52:41.815
5:54:56.037
5:55:13.000
5:59:32.000
6:05:20.433
6:09:14.000
6:16:47.000
6:21:06.000
6:22:27.000
6:23:51.908
6:30:21.620
6:33:53.646
6:35:04.973

Gun Time

5:08:25.720
5:10:16.131
5:13:17.096
5:13:50.000
5:14:13.863
5:14:37.726
5:19:22.314
5:23:17.710
5:23:31.000
5:32:02.000
5:34:14.000
5:35:43.749
5:35:52.000
5:40:48.000
5:41:38.283
5:46:10.000
5:51:16.000
5:52:19.919
5:52:41.815
5:54:56.037
5:55:13.000
5:59:32.000
6:05:28.818
6:09:14.000
6:16:47.000
6:21:06.000
6:22:27.000
6:23:51.908
6:30:21.620
6:33:53.646
6:35:04.973

Page 1 of 3



Place
OA
38
40
41
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
56
57
59
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
78
79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Michael
David
Alex
John
Daniel
Graham
Nathan
Andrew
Jason
John
Wyatt
John
John
Daniel
Scott
Michael
Kip

Tim
Dan
Travis
Ron
Alex
Cody
Aden
Jim
Cam
Anthony
Tate
Mike
Matt
Mike

Barger
Barrett
Marshall
Scott
Barrett

Mackenzie

Boddie
Hanson

Boeckmann
Hoenemier

Baum
Arana
Hall
Griffin
Smyer

Cummings
Schossow
Copeland

Lechefsky

Spiker
Smith
Weaver
Drey

Kutsurelis

Snell
Turner
Berlin
Fischer
Blessing
Adsitt
Kirkmire

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
50K
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

613 11 3  Age 50-59
615 12 4  Age 50-59
700 15 Age 30-39
716 5 Age 20-29
614 6 Age 20-29
699 13 9  Age 40-49
628 14 10 Age 40-49
674 16 Age 30-39
629 17 Age 30-39
683 15 11 Age 40-49
617 18 Age 30-39
612 16 5 Age 50-59
671 19 Age 30-39
668 7  Age 20-29
719 8 Age 20-29
648 20 Age 30-39
715 17 6 Age 50-59
642 18 12 Age 40-49
695 19 1 Age 60-69
721 21 Age 30-39
718 20 7  Age 50-59
728 9 Age 20-29
651 10 Age 20-29
693 1 Age15-19
720 21 13 Age 40-49
725 22 14  Age 40-49
621 11 Age 20-29
655 23 15 Age 40-49
627 24 8 Age 50-59
604 25 9 Age 50-59
691 26 16 Age 40-49

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender

LTI LELEL

Chip Time
6:36:05.000
6:36:56.802
6:39:41.000
6:43:49.000
6:46:58.000
6:48:44.888
6:49:33.323
6:55:20.102
6:57:50.326
6:58:18.466
6:58:50.669
7:00:11.000
7:02:17.956
7:03:52.000
7:04:34.046
7:06:23.000
7:15:33.981
7:19:29.962
7:20:02.147
7:22:10.188
7:23:26.331
7:31:00.309
7:31:01.486
7:32:17.195
7:35:49.885
7:36:10.720
7:38:11.348
7:38:56.057
7:55:13.692
8:19:13.176
8:31:52.085

Gun Time

6:36:05.000
6:36:56.802
6:39:41.000
6:43:49.000
6:46:58.000
6:48:54.716
6:49:44.000
6:55:20.102
6:57:50.326
6:58:18.466
6:58:50.669
7:00:11.000
7:02:17.956
7:03:52.000
7:04:34.046
7:06:23.000
7:15:33.981
7:19:29.962
7:20:02.147
7:22:10.188
7:23:26.331
7:31:00.309
7:31:01.486
7:32:17.195
7:36:04.320
7:36:10.720
7:38:11.348
7:38:56.057
7:55:21.000
8:19:13.176
8:31:52.085
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Place
OA
80
81
84
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

D.J.
Jeff
Ulrich
Cassidy
Paul
Scott
David
Gus
Chad
Dan
Clayton
Michael
Ben
Adam
Richard
Cory

Steffler
Beck
Kamm
Hood
Lind
Peterson
Overton
Hood
Fisher
Mcbride
Collins
Meyer
Lawellin
Gable
Fernand
Brown

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
50K
Full Results - Male

Place

Place

Bib Masters Div

722
620
690
684
696
709
707
685
658
701
641
702
694
659
654
630

27

28

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

17
22
2
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
63
64
65
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI LZLLLL

Chip Time

Gun Time

8:34:02.377 8:34:02.377
8:34:11.244 8:34:12.771
9:25:47.739 9:25:59.903

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 0of 3



Place
OA
1 Joelle
13 Sada
18 Brittany
22 Serrah
29 Christine
35  April
39 Christie
42 Rachael
47 Theresa
53 Patricia
54 Candy
55 Tina
58 Kayce
61 Hannah
75 Lindsey
76  Emily
77 Krista
82 Tina
83 Ande
85 Monique
86 Maricela
87 Bertha
DNS Andrea
DNF Kristine
DNS Amy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Vaught
Crawford
Goicoechea
West
Kollar
Wilbur
Ebenroth
Bazzett
Conley
Robbins
Wold
Gosselin
Anderson
Underdahl
Callahan
Morgan
Burleson
Hamilton
Wilkes-Parnett
Testa
Davenport
Sandoval
Amestoy
Goodman
Hays

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
50K
Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
727

643 -
661

729

735

730

653 1
618

103

713

733 2
667
609 4
726
637
703
632
120
732
724
107
159
608
664
680

w

© 00 ~NO O

Place
Div
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7
DNS
DNF
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

1/18/2014

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE
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DNS
DNF
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
4:58:06.364
5:35:07.000
5:45:40.443
5:52:20.011
6:14:58.675
6:33:47.640
6:36:44.894
6:40:03.333
6:54:29.347
7:01:25.019
7:01:25.322
7:01:38.424
7:04:27.243
7:08:10.849
7:57:25.240
7:57:09.692
7:59:33.668
9:03:42.000
9:05:09.076
9:47:46.220
9:48:13.920
9:48:14.420

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
4:58:06.494
5:35:07.000
5:45:41.893
5:52:26.000
6:14:58.675
6:33:52.402
6:36:44.894
6:40:07.000
6:54:29.347
7:01:25.019
7:01:25.322
7:01:45.598
7:04:27.243
7:08:10.849
7:57:25.240
7:57:26.124
7:59:43.499
9:03:42.000
9:05:25.706
9:47:46.220
9:48:13.920
9:48:14.420
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

)

1

WN =

O O~NOOUPA~WNEPE

Z~No o wNBE

Gender First Name

M

IS LZELSES T

M T T T T T 7T

Aden

Brittany
Rachael
Hannah
Krista

Jacob
Drew
Ben
Micah
John
Daniel
Daniel
Scott
Alex
Cody
Anthony
Clayton
Michael
Cory

Joelle
Serrah
Christine
April
Theresa
Patricia
Lindsey
Emily
Andrea

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
50K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Kutsurelis 693
Goicoechea 661
Bazzett 618
Underdahl 726
Burleson 632
Robinson 714
Adams 603
Blessing 626
Ness 706
Scott 716
Barrett 614
Griffin 668
Smyer 719
Weaver 728
Drey 651
Berlin 621
Collins 641
Meyer 702
Brown 630
Vaught 727
West 729
Kollar 735
Wilbur 730
Conley 103
Robbins 713
Callahan 637
Morgan 703
Amestoy 608

1/18/2014

Place Place
OA Masters Gender
69 55
18 3
42 8
61 14
77 17

6 5
14 12
25 21
32 27
43 35
44 36
57 45
59 46
67 53
68 54
72 58

DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

1 1
22 4
29 5
35 6
47 9
53 10
75 15
76 16

DNS DNS

Chip Time
7:32:17.195

5:45:40.443
6:40:03.333
7:08:10.849
7:59:33.668

5:14:13.863
5:35:43.749
5:55:13.000
6:22:27.000
6:43:49.000
6:46:58.000
7:03:52.000
7:04:34.046
7:31:00.309
7:31:01.486
7:38:11.348

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

4:58:06.364
5:52:20.011
6:14:58.675
6:33:47.640
6:54:29.347
7:01:25.019
7:57:25.240
7:57:09.692

00:00.000

Gun Time
7:32:17.195

5:45:41.893
6:40:07.000
7:08:10.849
7:59:43.499

5:14:13.863
5:35:43.749
5:55:13.000
6:22:27.000
6:43:49.000
6:46:58.000
7:03:52.000
7:04:34.046
7:31:00.309
7:31:01.486
7:38:11.348

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

4:58:06.494
5:52:26.000
6:14:58.675
6:33:52.402
6:54:29.347
7:01:25.019
7:57:25.240
7:57:26.124

00:00.000

Page 1 of 4



Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNF
DNS

O©CoO~NOOTHA,WNPE

DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

F
F

GG IE IR E GGG GGG G GGG GG

Kristine
Amy

Jayk
Jake
Ryan
Derek
Ryan
Jay
Brady
Brent
Bill
Seth
Mark
Cory
Dan

Dj
Walker
Ben
Ryan
Alex
Andrew
Jason
Wyatt
John
Michael
Travis
Jeff
Cassidy
Scott
Gus

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

50K

Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Goodman 664 DNF DNF
Hays 680 DNS DNS
Reynolds 712 2 1
Perry 708 3 2
Lund 698 4 3
Call 634 7 6
Anderson 610 10 9
Morgan 704 11 10
Johnson 688 12 11
Crumley 646 16 14
Clements 639 19 16
Goicoechea 662 20 17
Streeter 723 23 19
Harelson 675 27 23
Berry 622 28 24
Loertscher 697 30 25
Higgins 682 31 26
Sitz 717 34 29
Harris 677 37 31
Marshall 700 41 34
Hanson 674 48 39
Boeckmann 629 49 40
Baum 617 51 42
Hall 671 56 44
Cummings 648 60 47
Spiker 721 65 51
Beck 620 81 64
Hood 684 DNS DNS
Peterson 709 DNS DNS
Hood 685 DNS DNS

1/18/2014

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:08:25.628
5:10:16.131
5:13:15.649
5:14:37.726
5:23:31.000
5:32:01.831
5:34:14.000
5:40:48.000
5:46:08.488
5:51:16.000
5:52:41.815
6:05:20.433
6:09:14.000
6:16:47.000
6:21:06.000
6:30:21.620
6:35:04.973
6:39:41.000
6:55:20.102
6:57:50.326
6:58:50.669
7:02:17.956
7:06:23.000
7:22:10.188
8:34:11.244

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:08:25.720
5:10:16.131
5:13:17.096
5:14:37.726
5:23:31.000
5:32:02.000
5:34:14.000
5:40:48.000
5:46:10.000
5:51:16.000
5:52:41.815
6:05:28.818
6:09:14.000
6:16:47.000
6:21:06.000
6:30:21.620
6:35:04.973
6:39:41.000
6:55:20.102
6:57:50.326
6:58:50.669
7:02:17.956
7:06:23.000
7:22:10.188
8:34:12.771

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNF
DNS
DNS

No b wWNBE

OO ~NOOUA~WNEPE

DNS

Gender First Name

M
M
M

M T T T T 7T

ARG GGG I G

Dan
Ben
Adam

Sada
Christie
Candy
Tina
Kayce
Monique
Maricela
Bertha

Tony
Frank
Thad
Bart
Jeff
Raymond
Jose
Mark
Graham
Nathan
John
Tim

Jim
Cam
Tate
Mike
D.J.
Paul

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

50K

Group Results

Last Name
Mcbride
Lawellin
Gable

Crawford
Ebenroth
Wold
Gosselin
Anderson
Testa
Davenport
Sandoval

Huff
Aldana
Jones
Davis
Black
Mullenax
Cervantes
Hutchinson
Mackenzie
Boddie
Hoenemier
Copeland
Snell
Turner
Fischer
Kirkmire
Steffler
Lind

Place
Bib OA
701 DNF
694 DNS
659 DNS
643 13
653 39
733 54
667 55
609 58
724 85
107 86
159 87
686 8
607 9
689 15
650 17
623 21
705 24
638 33
687 36
699 45
628 46
683 50
642 63
720 70
725 71
655 73
691 79
722 80
696 DNS

1/18/2014

Place

Masters Gender

O O~NDWNPEFE

[
EhBo~ouorwN

15
18
21
22
23
26
27
DNS

Place

DNF
DNS
DNS

2
7
11
12
13
20
21
22

7
8
13
15
18
20
28
30
37
38
41
49
56
57
59
62
63
DNS

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:35:07.000
6:36:44.894
7:01:25.322
7:01:38.424
7:04:27.243
9:47:46.220
9:48:13.920
9:48:14.420

5:19:18.674
5:23:17.710
5:35:45.836
5:41:38.283
5:52:19.919
5:54:56.037
6:23:51.908
6:33:53.646
6:48:44.888
6:49:33.323
6:58:18.466
7:19:29.962
7:35:49.885
7:36:10.720
7:38:56.057
8:31:52.085
8:34:02.377

00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:35:07.000
6:36:44.894
7:01:25.322
7:01:45.598
7:04:27.243
9:47:46.220
9:48:13.920
9:48:14.420

5:19:22.314
5:23:17.710
5:35:52.000
5:41:38.283
5:52:19.919
5:54:56.037
6:23:51.908
6:33:53.646
6:48:54.716
6:49:44.000
6:58:18.466
7:19:29.962
7:36:04.320
7:36:10.720
7:38:56.057
8:31:52.085
8:34:02.377

00:00.000

Page 3 of 4



Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS

O©CoO~NOOOThA, WNPE =

(=Y

(=Y

Gender First Name

M
M
M

=TS T

T

<<

David
Chad
Richard

Tina

Wayne
Dennis
Michael
David
John
Kip
Ron
Mike
Matt

Ande

Dan
Ulrich

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
50K
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Overton 707
Fisher 658
Fernand 654
Hamilton 120
Rancourt 711
Ahern 606
Barger 613
Barrett 615
Arana 612
Schossow 715
Smith 718
Blessing 627
Adsitt 604
Wilkes-Parnett 732
Lechefsky 695
Kamm 690

1/18/2014

Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS

82

5
26
38
40
52
62
66
74
78

83

64
84

Place Place
Masters Gender
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
5 18
1 4
8 22
11 32
12 33
16 43
17 48
20 52
24 60
25 61
6 19
19 50
28 65

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

9:03:42.000

5:13:48.664
5:59:32.000
6:36:05.000
6:36:56.802
7:00:11.000
7:15:33.981
7:23:26.331
7:55:13.692
8:19:13.176

9:05:09.076

7:20:02.147
9:25:47.739

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

9:03:42.000

5:13:50.000
5:59:32.000
6:36:05.000
6:36:56.802
7:00:11.000
7:15:33.981
7:23:26.331
7:55:21.000
8:19:13.176

9:05:25.706

7:20:02.147
9:25:59.903
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Place
OA
14
78
26

DNS
58
10
52
38
44
40
51
42
81
72
28
21
25
74
46
49

DNS
77

75
33
19
DNF
47
63
13

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Drew
Matt
Dennis
Frank
Andrea
Kayce
Ryan
John
Michael
Daniel
David
Wyatt
Rachael
Jeff
Anthony
Dan
Jeff
Ben
Mike
Nathan
Jason
Cory
Krista
Derek
Lindsey
Jose
Bill
Clayton
Theresa
Tim
Sada

Adams
Adsitt
Ahern
Aldana
Amestoy
Anderson
Anderson
Arana
Barger
Barrett
Barrett
Baum
Bazzett
Beck
Berlin
Berry
Black
Blessing
Blessing
Boddie
Boeckmann
Brown
Burleson
Call
Callahan
Cervantes
Clements
Collins
Conley
Copeland
Crawford

50K
List by Name - All

Bib Masters Div

603
604
606
607
608
609
610
612
613
614
615
617
618
620
621
622
623
626
627
628
629
630
632
634
637
638
639
641
103
642
643

Place Place
Division

2  Age 20-29
25 9 Age 50-59
8 2  Age 50-59
3 2 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
4 4  Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
16 5 Age 50-59
11 3 Age 50-59
6 Age 20-29
12 4  Age 50-59
18 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
22  Age 30-39
11 Age 20-29
10 Age 30-39
6 5 Age 40-49
3  Age 20-29
24 8 Age 50-59
14 10 Age 40-49
17 Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
9 7  Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
DNF Age 20-29
4  Age 30-39
18 12 Age 40-49
- - Age 40-49

1/18/2014

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

Place
Gender
12
61
22
8
DNS
13
9
43
32
36
33
42
8
64
58
24
18
21
60
38
40
DNS
17
6
15
28
16
DNF
9
49
2

Gender

TETNTEZIZIEITNETNEZILZILZIZIZIZIZIZINNEIZZZZ1T1ELLZ

Chip Time
5:35:43.749
8:19:13.176
5:59:32.000
5:23:17.710

00:00.000
7:04:27.243
5:23:31.000
7:00:11.000
6:36:05.000
6:46:58.000
6:36:56.802
6:58:50.669
6:40:03.333
8:34:11.244
7:38:11.348
6:09:14.000
5:52:19.919
5:55:13.000
7:55:13.692
6:49:33.323
6:57:50.326

00:00.000
7:59:33.668
5:14:37.726
7:57:25.240
6:23:51.908
5:46:08.488

00:00.000
6:54:29.347
7:19:29.962
5:35:07.000

Gun Time
5:35:43.749
8:19:13.176
5:59:32.000
5:23:17.710
00:00.000
7:04:27.243
5:23:31.000
7:00:11.000
6:36:05.000
6:46:58.000
6:36:56.802
6:58:50.669
6:40:07.000
8:34:12.771
7:38:11.348
6:09:14.000
5:52:19.919
5:55:13.000
7:55:21.000
6:49:44.000
6:57:50.326
00:00.000
7:59:43.499
5:14:37.726
7:57:25.240
6:23:51.908
5:46:10.000
00:00.000
6:54:29.347
7:19:29.962
5:35:07.000
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Place
OA
16
60
86
17
68
39
DNS
73
DNS
DNS
18
20
DNF
55
57
56
82
48
27
37
DNS
31
50
DNS
DNS

36
12
15
84
79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Brent
Michael
Maricela
Bart
Cody
Christie
Richard
Tate
Chad
Adam
Brittany
Seth
Kristine
Tina
Daniel
John
Tina
Andrew
Cory
Ryan
Amy
Walker
John
Cassidy
Gus
Tony
Mark
Brady
Thad
Ulrich
Mike

Crumley
Cummings
Davenport
Davis

Drey
Ebenroth
Fernand
Fischer
Fisher
Gable
Goicoechea
Goicoechea
Goodman
Gosselin
Griffin

Hall
Hamilton
Hanson
Harelson
Harris
Hays
Higgins
Hoenemier
Hood
Hood

Huff
Hutchinson
Johnson
Jones
Kamm
Kirkmire

Place
Bib Masters
646
648
107 8
650 5
651
653 1
654 DNS
655 23
658 DNS
659
661
662
664
667 3
668
671
120 5
674
675
677
680
682
683 15
684
685
686 2
687 10
688
689 4
690 28
691 26

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
50K
List by Name - All

Place
Div
5
20
6
4
10
1
DNS
15
DNS
DNS

DNS
12
11

DNS

DNS

N Wb~

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
14
47
21
15
54
7
DNS
59
DNS
DNS

17
DNF
12
45
44
18
39
23
31
DNS
26
41
DNS
DNS

30
11
13
65
62

Gender

=TI EETNEEETNEETNTmMETNEZSZSEITNEESTELZ

Chip Time
5:40:48.000
7:06:23.000
9:48:13.920
5:41:38.283
7:31:01.486
6:36:44.894

00:00.000
7:38:56.057

00:00.000

00:00.000
5:45:40.443
5:51:16.000

00:00.000
7:01:38.424
7:03:52.000
7:02:17.956
9:03:42.000
6:55:20.102
6:05:20.433
6:35:04.973

00:00.000
6:21:06.000
6:58:18.466

00:00.000

00:00.000
5:19:18.674
6:33:53.646
5:34:14.000
5:35:45.836
9:25:47.739
8:31:52.085

Gun Time
5:40:48.000
7:06:23.000
9:48:13.920
5:41:38.283
7:31:01.486
6:36:44.894
00:00.000
7:38:56.057
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:45:41.893
5:51:16.000
00:00.000
7:01:45.598
7:03:52.000
7:02:17.956
9:03:42.000
6:55:20.102
6:05:28.818
6:35:04.973
00:00.000
6:21:06.000
6:58:18.466
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:19:22.314
6:33:53.646
5:34:14.000
5:35:52.000
9:25:59.903
8:31:52.085
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Place
OA
29
69

DNS
64

DNS
30

45
41
DNF
DNS
76
11
24
32
DNS

DNS

53

87
62
43
34
66
59
70
65
80

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Christine
Aden
Ben
Dan
Paul

Dj
Ryan
Graham
Alex
Dan
Michael
Emily
Jay
Raymond
Micah
David
Jake
Scott
Wayne
Jayk
Patricia
Jacob
Bertha
Kip
John
Ben
Ron
Scott
Jim
Travis
D.J.

Kollar
Kutsurelis
Lawellin
Lechefsky
Lind
Loertscher
Lund
Mackenzie
Marshall
Mcbride
Meyer
Morgan
Morgan
Mullenax
Ness
Overton
Perry
Peterson
Rancourt
Reynolds
Robbins
Robinson
Sandoval
Schossow
Scott

Sitz

Smith
Smyer
Snell
Spiker
Steffler

Bib Masters

735
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
711
712
713
714
159
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
50K
List by Name - All

Place

19

DNS

13

DNS

17

20

21

27

Place
Div Division
2  Age 30-39
1 Age15-19
DNS Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
DNS Age 40-49
11  Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
15 Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
- Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
7  Age 40-49
6 Age50-59
5 Age 20-29
13 Age 30-39
7  Age 50-59
8 Age 20-29
13 Age 40-49
21 Age 30-39
17 Age 40-49
1/18/2014

Place
Gender
5
55
DNS
50
DNS
25
3
37
34
DNF
DNS
16
10
20
27
DNS

DNS

10

22
48
35
29
52
46
56
51
63

Gender

LTI NENZCEILZILZZIZIZIITNELZSLLZLZSZSLZCSZSZEET

Chip Time
6:14:58.675
7:32:17.195

00:00.000
7:20:02.147

00:00.000
6:16:47.000
5:13:15.649
6:48:44.888
6:39:41.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
7:57:09.692
5:32:01.831
5:54:56.037
6:22:27.000

00:00.000
5:10:16.131

00:00.000
5:13:48.664
5:08:25.628
7:01:25.019
5:14:13.863
9:48:14.420
7:15:33.981
6:43:49.000
6:30:21.620
7:23:26.331
7:04:34.046
7:35:49.885
7:22:10.188
8:34:02.377

Gun Time
6:14:58.675
7:32:17.195
00:00.000
7:20:02.147
00:00.000
6:16:47.000
5:13:17.096
6:48:54.716
6:39:41.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:57:26.124
5:32:02.000
5:54:56.037
6:22:27.000
00:00.000
5:10:16.131
00:00.000
5:13:50.000
5:08:25.720
7:01:25.019
5:14:13.863
9:48:14.420
7:15:33.981
6:43:49.000
6:30:21.620
7:23:26.331
7:04:34.046
7:36:04.320
7:22:10.188
8:34:02.377
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Place
OA
23
85
71
61

67
22
35
83
54

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Mark Streeter
Monique Testa

Cam Turner
Hannah Underdahl
Joelle Vaught

Alex Weaver
Serrah West

April Wilbur

Ande Wilkes-Parnett
Candy Wold

Place

Bib Masters
723

724 7
725 22
726

727

728

729

730

732 6
733 2

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
50K
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
8 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
14  Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
9 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
2  Age 40-49
1/18/2014

Place
Gender
19
20
57
14
1
53
4
6
19
11

Gender

g B e e e 1 e 1 R 1 B

Chip Time
5:52:41.815
9:47:46.220
7:36:10.720
7:08:10.849
4:58:06.364
7:31:00.309
5:52:20.011
6:33:47.640
9:05:09.076
7:01:25.322

Gun Time

5:52:41.815
9:47:46.220
7:36:10.720
7:08:10.849
4:58:06.494
7:31:00.309
5:52:26.000
6:33:52.402
9:05:25.706
7:01:25.322
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

David
James
John
David
Rachel
Brian
David
Kendra
Theresa
Aaron
Todd
Genny
Rachel
Michaelyn
Jason
Vicki
Ryan
Ryan
Margaret
Michelle
Thomas
Shelli
Mike
Jodi
Albert
Bill

Kelly
Michele
Doug
Susan
John

Henry
St. Clair
Kaeding
Faught
Corey
Terbush
Emerson
Grant
Schut
Harrell
Fogdall
Gerke
Newton
Muggli
Koster
Trees
Faulks
Taylor
Mortimer
Lance
Peavey
Stewart
Hargis
Meine
Savaria
Leahy
Merritt
Kozel
Trees
Clark
Mignanelli

Bib Masters

175
167
128
114
105
170
112
119
164
124
116
118
153
148
131
172
177
169
146
135
155
168
123
141
160
136
142
134
171
102
144

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

N

O© OO0 UhhNO

Place
Div

[ T T S

P OO P,WOAORARPE,WWNNNAEANPWOWERERRERPEDNE

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69

1/18/2014

Place
Gender

cobh ENoounhro~NWNOURA®WNR

PRRRRPRPRERRRERRERR
NDROWNUOBRMRLR WON

Gender

ST NN NEmmamnSInnSInssss

Chip Time
3:12:10.018
3:15:02.826
3:18:19.161
3:25:46.230
3:29:41.859
3:47:51.000
3:48:45.768
3:48:58.000
3:50:28.006
3:51:43.101
3:53:09.919
3:53:56.373
4:01:32.000
4:01:29.154
4:09:50.361
4:12:25.000
4:15:24.864
4:15:26.927
4:17:26.082
4:23:44.528
4:30:05.544
4:43:53.192
4:52:14.704
4:58:24.022
5:08:56.689
5:15:19.449
5:27:09.081
5:33:08.000
5:48:52.831
5:51:25.765
5:51:04.890

Gun Time

3:12:10.018
3:15:02.826
3:18:19.161
3:25:46.230
3:29:43.120
3:47:51.000
3:48:45.768
3:48:58.000
3:50:28.006
3:51:43.101
3:53:09.919
3:54:07.348
4:01:32.000
4:01:38.686
4:09:50.361
4:12:25.000
4:15:39.164
4:15:40.249
4:17:26.082
4:23:44.528
4:30:05.544
4:44:12.152
4:52:25.600
4:58:24.022
5:08:56.689
5:15:19.449
5:27:09.081
5:33:08.000
5:48:52.831
5:51:25.765
5:51:26.153
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Leticia
Adrienne
Andrea
Lori
Andrea
Chere
Ray
Leah
Joyce
Dondi
Nancy
Amber
Larry
Day
Logan
Heather
Michelle
Eddie
Leigh
Danielle
Dave
Allen

Maresca
Woods
Simmonsen
Neves
Sperberg
Ostolasa
Ramirez
Wilsey
Gebhardt
Black
Emerson
Hopkins
Meadors
Doughman
Negherbon
Ramsdell
Anderson
Rackleff
Douglass
Marquette
Mckinnon
Schmid

Place
Bib Masters
137
174 7
165 8
151 9
166
154 10
176
173 11
117 12
101 13
113 14
126
140 10
109
149
158
100
156 DNS
111 DNS
138
139 DNS
162 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
20 Mile
Full Results - All

Place

Div

Broogonvmnv~voa

~N W w

(o]

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
15
16
17
18
19
20
18
21
22
23
24
25
19
20
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

<l n e 1 e ¢ e I o e W e e e e e e e i 1

Chip Time
5:55:31.000
6:17:19.498
6:32:22.364
6:32:22.657
6:35:58.700
6:36:13.328
6:44:18.286
6:44:44.725
7:11:04.916
7:11:04.951
7:11:14.274
8:27:12.801
9:21:56.193
9:30:50.389
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:55:31.000
6:17:38.644
6:32:22.364
6:32:22.657
6:36:17.610
6:36:32.986
6:44:18.286
6:44:44.725
7:11:28.540
7:11:28.578
7:11:38.000
8:27:24.951
9:22:12.886
9:30:50.389
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

David
James
John
David
Brian
David
Aaron
Todd
Jason
Ryan
Ryan
Thomas
Mike
Albert
Bill
Doug
John
Ray
Larry
Day
Logan
Eddie
Dave
Allen

Henry

St. Clair
Kaeding
Faught
Terbush
Emerson
Harrell
Fogdall
Koster
Faulks
Taylor
Peavey
Hargis
Savaria
Leahy
Trees
Mignanelli
Ramirez
Meadors
Doughman
Negherbon
Rackleff
Mckinnon
Schmid

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

175 - Age 20-29
167 - Age 30-39
128 - Age 30-39
114 1 Age 30-39
170 1 Age 20-29
112 1 1 Age50-59
124 2 1 Age 40-49
116 2  Age 30-39
131 3 Age 30-39
177 3 2 Age 50-59
169 4  Age 30-39
155 4 2  Age 40-49
123 5 3  Age 50-59
160 6 4  Age 50-59
136 7 5 Age 50-59
171 8 6 Age50-59
144 9 1 Age 60-69
176 5 Age 30-39
140 10 7  Age 50-59
109 6 Age 30-39
149 DNS Age 20-29
156 DNS DNS Age 40-49
139 DNS DNS Age 40-49
162 DNS DNS Age 50-59

1/18/2014

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

NRPRPRRRRRRRERER
QWO NOOUDWNEREO

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI ZLIZLLCLL

Chip Time
3:12:10.018
3:15:02.826
3:18:19.161
3:25:46.230
3:47:51.000
3:48:45.768
3:51:43.101
3:53:09.919
4:09:50.361
4:15:24.864
4:15:26.927
4:30:05.544
4:52:14.704
5:08:56.689
5:15:19.449
5:48:52.831
5:51:04.890
6:44:18.286
9:21:56.193
9:30:50.389

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:12:10.018
3:15:02.826
3:18:19.161
3:25:46.230
3:47:51.000
3:48:45.768
3:51:43.101
3:53:09.919
4:09:50.361
4:15:39.164
4:15:40.249
4:30:05.544
4:52:25.600
5:08:56.689
5:15:19.449
5:48:52.831
5:51:26.153
6:44:18.286
9:22:12.886
9:30:50.389
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

5
8
9
12
13
14
16
19
20
22
24
27
28
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
43
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Rachel
Kendra
Theresa
Genny
Rachel
Michaelyn
Vicki
Margaret
Michelle
Shelli
Jodi
Kelly
Michele
Susan
Leticia
Adrienne
Andrea
Lori
Andrea
Chere
Leah
Joyce
Dondi
Nancy
Amber
Heather
Michelle
Leigh
Danielle

Corey
Grant
Schut
Gerke
Newton
Muggli
Trees
Mortimer
Lance
Stewart
Meine
Merritt
Kozel
Clark
Maresca
Woods
Simmonsen
Neves
Sperberg
Ostolasa
Wilsey
Gebhardt
Black
Emerson
Hopkins
Ramsdell
Anderson
Douglass
Marquette

105
119
164
118
153
148
172
146
135
168
141
142
134
102
137
174
165
151
166
154
173
117
101
113
126
158
100
111
138

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
20 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place

N -

(G2

(e¢]

10
11
12
13
14

DNS

Place
Div

WWEROONNNOTUARRMWNNRRRE

DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

1/18/2014

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE
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DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TMTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTT T

Chip Time
3:29:41.859
3:48:58.000
3:50:28.006
3:53:56.373
4:01:32.000
4:01:29.154
4:12:25.000
4:17:26.082
4:23:44.528
4:43:53.192
4:58:24.022
5:27:09.081
5:33:08.000
5:51:25.765
5:55:31.000
6:17:19.498
6:32:22.364
6:32:22.657
6:35:58.700
6:36:13.328
6:44:44.725
7:11:04.916
7:11:04.951
7:11:14.274
8:27:12.801

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:29:43.120
3:48:58.000
3:50:28.006
3:54:07.348
4:01:32.000
4:01:38.686
4:12:25.000
4:17:26.082
4:23:44.528
4:44:12.152
4:58:24.022
5:27:09.081
5:33:08.000
5:51:25.765
5:55:31.000
6:17:38.644
6:32:22.364
6:32:22.657
6:36:17.610
6:36:32.986
6:44:44.725
7:11:28.540
7:11:28.578
7:11:38.000
8:27:24.951
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

A WN PP

DNS
DNF
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Gender First Name Last Name

=

F
=
F
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Genny
Andrea
Amber
Danielle

David
Brian
Logan

Rachel
Kendra
Rachel
Michelle
Shelli
Jodi
Leticia
Heather
Michelle

James
John
David
Todd
Jason
Ryan
Ray
Day

Theresa
Vicki
Margaret

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

20 Mile

Group Results

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Gerke 118 12 4
Sperberg 166 36 19
Hopkins 126 43 25
Marquette 138 DNS DNS
Henry 175 1 1
Terbush 170 6 5
Negherbon 149 DNS DNS
Corey 105 5 1
Grant 119 8 2
Newton 153 13 5
Lance 135 20 9
Stewart 168 22 10
Meine 141 24 11
Maresca 137 32 15
Ramsdell 158 DNS DNS
Anderson 100 DNF DNF
St. Clair 167 2 2
Kaeding 128 3 3
Faught 114 4 4
Fogdall 116 11 8
Koster 131 15 9
Taylor 169 18 11
Ramirez 176 38 18
Doughman 109 45 20
Schut 164 9 - 3
Trees 172 16 2 7
Mortimer 146 19 3 8
1/18/2014

Chip Time
3:53:56.373
6:35:58.700
8:27:12.801

00:00.000

3:12:10.018
3:47:51.000
00:00.000

3:29:41.859
3:48:58.000
4:01:32.000
4:23:44.528
4:43:53.192
4:58:24.022
5:55:31.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

3:15:02.826
3:18:19.161
3:25:46.230
3:53:09.919
4:09:50.361
4:15:26.927
6:44:18.286
9:30:50.389

3:50:28.006
4:12:25.000
4:17:26.082

Gun Time
3:54:07.348
6:36:17.610
8:27:24.951
00:00.000

3:12:10.018
3:47:51.000
00:00.000

3:29:43.120
3:48:58.000
4:01:32.000
4:23:44.528
4:44:12.152
4:58:24.022
5:55:31.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

3:15:02.826
3:18:19.161
3:25:46.230
3:53:09.919
4:09:50.361
4:15:40.249
6:44:18.286
9:30:50.389

3:50:28.006
4:12:25.000
4:17:26.082
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

DNS

DNS
DNS

)
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Gender First Name Last Name

=

MTMT T T
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Kelly
Michele
Susan
Adrienne
Andrea
Chere
Leah
Dondi
Leigh

Aaron
Thomas
Eddie
Dave

Michaelyn
Lori
Nancy

David
Ryan
Mike
Albert
Bill
Doug
Larry
Allen

Joyce

John

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

20 Mile

Group Results

Place
Bib OA
Merritt 142 27
Kozel 134 28
Clark 102 30
Woods 174 33
Simmonsen 165 34
Ostolasa 154 37
Wilsey 173 39
Black 101 41
Douglass 111 DNS
Harrell 124 10
Peavey 155 21
Rackleff 156 DNS
Mckinnon 139 DNS
Muggli 148 14
Neves 151 35
Emerson 113 42
Emerson 112 7
Faulks 177 17
Hargis 123 23
Savaria 160 25
Leahy 136 26
Trees 171 29
Meadors 140 44
Schmid 162 DNS
Gebhardt 117 40
Mignanelli 144 31
1/18/2014

Place Place
Masters Gender
4 12
5 13
6 14
7 16
8 17
10 20
11 21
13 23
DNS DNS
2 7
4 12
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
1 6
9 18
14 24
1 6
3 10
5 13
6 14
7 15
8 16
10 19
DNS DNS
12 22
9 17

Chip Time
5:27:09.081
5:33:08.000
5:51:25.765
6:17:19.498
6:32:22.364
6:36:13.328
6:44:44.725
7:11:04.951

00:00.000

3:51:43.101
4:30:05.544
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:01:29.154
6:32:22.657
7:11:14.274

3:48:45.768
4:15:24.864
4:52:14.704
5:08:56.689
5:15:19.449
5:48:52.831
9:21:56.193

00:00.000

7:11:04.916

5:51:04.890

Gun Time
5:27:09.081
5:33:08.000
5:51:25.765
6:17:38.644
6:32:22.364
6:36:32.986
6:44:44.725
7:11:28.578
00:00.000

3:51:43.101
4:30:05.544
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:01:38.686
6:32:22.657
7:11:38.000

3:48:45.768
4:15:39.164
4:52:25.600
5:08:56.689
5:15:19.449
5:48:52.831
9:22:12.886

00:00.000

7:11:28.540

5:51:26.153
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
DNF Michelle
41 Dondi
30 Susan
5 Rachel
45 Day
DNS Leigh
7 David
42  Nancy
4 David
17 Ryan
11 Todd
40 Joyce
12 Genny
8 Kendra
23 Mike
10 Aaron
1 David
43 Amber
3 John
15 Jason
28 Michele
20 Michelle
26 Bill
32 Leticia
DNS Danielle
DNS Dave
44  Larry
24  Jodi
27 Kelly
31 John
19 Margaret

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Anderson
Black
Clark
Corey
Doughman
Douglass
Emerson
Emerson
Faught
Faulks
Fogdall
Gebhardt
Gerke
Grant
Hargis
Harrell
Henry
Hopkins
Kaeding
Koster
Kozel
Lance
Leahy
Maresca
Marquette
Mckinnon
Meadors
Meine
Merritt
Mignanelli
Mortimer

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
20 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

100 DNF Age 30-39
101 13 10 Age 40-49
102 6 5 Age 40-49
105 - Age 30-39
109 6 Age 30-39
111 DNS DNS Age 40-49
112 1 1 Age50-59
113 14 3  Age 50-59
114 1 Age 30-39
177 3 2 Age 50-59
116 2  Age 30-39
117 12 1 Age 60-69
118 1 Age 20-29
119 - Age 30-39
123 5 3  Age 50-59
124 2 1 Age40-49
175 - Age 20-29
126 3  Age 20-29
128 - Age 30-39
131 3  Age 30-39
134 5 4 Age 40-49
135 2 Age 30-39
136 7 5 Age 50-59
137 5 Age 30-39
138 DNS Age 20-29
139 DNS DNS Age 40-49
140 10 7  Age 50-59
141 4  Age 30-39
142 4 3 Age 40-49
144 9 1 Age 60-69
146 3 2  Age 40-49

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
DNF
23
14
1
20
DNS
6
24
4
10
8
22

DNS
DNS
19
11
12
17

Gender

TEETTEZZTTETNTTITNSZTTTEEZIITEINS T

Chip Time

00:00.000
7:11:04.951
5:51:25.765
3:29:41.859
9:30:50.389

00:00.000
3:48:45.768
7:11:14.274
3:25:46.230
4:15:24.864
3:53:09.919
7:11:04.916
3:53:56.373
3:48:58.000
4:52:14.704
3:51:43.101
3:12:10.018
8:27:12.801
3:18:19.161
4:09:50.361
5:33:08.000
4:23:44.528
5:15:19.449
5:55:31.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
9:21:56.193
4:58:24.022
5:27:09.081
5:51:04.890
4:17:26.082

Gun Time
00:00.000
7:11:28.578
5:51:25.765
3:29:43.120
9:30:50.389
00:00.000
3:48:45.768
7:11:38.000
3:25:46.230
4:15:39.164
3:53:09.919
7:11:28.540
3:54:07.348
3:48:58.000
4:52:25.600
3:51:43.101
3:12:10.018
8:27:24.951
3:18:19.161
4:09:50.361
5:33:08.000
4:23:44.528
5:15:19.449
5:55:31.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
9:22:12.886
4:58:24.022
5:27:09.081
5:51:26.153
4:17:26.082
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Place
OA
14
DNS
35
13
37
21
DNS
38
DNS
25
DNS

34
36

22
18

29
16
39
33

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Michaelyn

Logan
Lori
Rachel
Chere
Thomas
Eddie
Ray
Heather
Albert
Allen
Theresa
Andrea
Andrea
James
Shelli
Ryan
Brian
Doug
Vicki
Leah
Adrienne

Muggli
Negherbon
Neves
Newton
Ostolasa
Peavey
Rackleff
Ramirez
Ramsdell
Savaria
Schmid
Schut
Simmonsen
Sperberg
St. Clair
Stewart
Taylor
Terbush
Trees
Trees
Wilsey
Woods

Place
Bib Masters
148 1
149
151 9
153
154 10
155 4
156 DNS
176
158
160 6
162 DNS
164 -
165 8
166
167
168
169
170
171 8
172 2
173 11
174 7

20 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division

1 Age 50-59

DNS Age 20-29
2  Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49

DNS Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59

DNS Age 50-59
- Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
6 Age 50-59
1 Age40-49
9 Age 40-49
6 Age 40-49
1/18/2014

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

Place
Gender
6
DNS
18
5
20
12
DNS
18
DNS
14
DNS
3
17
19
2
10
11
5
16
7
21
16

Gender

TTTMZZIZI TSNS TS

Chip Time
4:01:29.154

00:00.000
6:32:22.657
4:01:32.000
6:36:13.328
4:30:05.544

00:00.000
6:44:18.286

00:00.000
5:08:56.689

00:00.000
3:50:28.006
6:32:22.364
6:35:58.700
3:15:02.826
4:43:53.192
4:15:26.927
3:47:51.000
5:48:52.831
4:12:25.000
6:44:44.725
6:17:19.498

Gun Time
4:01:38.686
00:00.000
6:32:22.657
4:01:32.000
6:36:32.986
4:30:05.544
00:00.000
6:44:18.286
00:00.000
5:08:56.689
00:00.000
3:50:28.006
6:32:22.364
6:36:17.610
3:15:02.826
4:44:12.152
4:15:40.249
3:47:51.000
5:48:52.831
4:12:25.000
6:44:44.725
6:17:38.644
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

1 Jackson
2  Marshall
3 Erin

4  Mark

5 Lauri

6 Steve

7 Boe

8 Susan

9 Jared
10 Barry

11 Dave

12 Sue

13 Susan
14  Sussette
15 Travis
16  Justin
17 Marcos
18 Brian

19 Tammy
20 Chelsee
21 Kendra
22 Dawn
23 Katie
24  Roger
25 Lara
26 Elizabeth
27 Dennis
28 Michael
29 Nelil
30 Jobecka
31 Matt

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Brill
Wheeler
Krum
Wheeler
Thompson
Petrie
Jares
Mayo
Petrie
Spooner
Jansik
Sears
Lovelace
Olson
Warfield
Watson
Cervantes
Davis

Hill

Baxter
Herrmann
Teply

Cox
Casch
Sparhawk
Linzmeyer
Gann
Mann
Banner
Thompson
Gambill

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

317 - Age 15-19
444 - Age 15-19
450 - Unknown

443 - - Age 40-49
432 - Age 30-39
405 1 1 Age40-49
371 1 Age 30-39
389 - - Age 50-59
404 1 Agel5-19
423 1 Age 20-29
370 2 2 Age 40-49
418 1 1 Age 40-49
379 2 1 Age50-59
455 1 Unknown

438 2 Age 30-39
440 2 Age 20-29
330 2 Age15-19
340 3 3 Age 40-49
362 1 Age 30-39
305 1 Age 20-29
361 2 Age 20-29
429 2  Age 30-39
337 3  Age 20-29
326 4 1 Age50-59
422 3 2  Age 40-49
377 4  Age 20-29
348 5 2  Age 50-59
384 3 Age 20-29
301 6 3  Age 50-59
431 3  Age 30-39
453 3 Age 30-39

1/18/2014

Place
Gender

OCOUPMO~NOOWOARNWEDNPRP

PRRRRERERRRE gk
NhOUDWNWERO N R O

Gender

ST 11T TTTMEIZZITTTnSIINSInNSnnSZ

Chip Time
1:18:31.918
1:21:12.000
1:22:39.000
1:25:48.000
1:26:43.000
1:28:05.049
1:31:34.776
1:33:32.426
1:34:42.000
1:36:01.103
1:37:42.589
1:38:12.000
1:38:19.000
1:40:01.000
1:40:01.641
1:42:26.978
1:43:06.000
1:43:09.523
1:43:48.000
1:43:51.133
1:43:51.388
1:43:59.244
1:44:08.000
1:44:15.402
1:44:14.839
1:44:53.000
1:45:05.000
1:47:25.343
1:48:59.000
1:49:18.229
1:49:38.019

Gun Time

1:18:32.650
1:21:12.000
1:22:39.000
1:25:48.000
1:26:43.000
1:28:05.049
1:31:34.776
1:33:32.426
1:34:42.000
1:36:01.103
1:37:42.589
1:38:12.000
1:38:19.000
1:40:01.000
1:40:01.641
1:42:26.978
1:43:06.000
1:43:09.523
1:43:48.000
1:43:51.133
1:43:51.388
1:43:59.244
1:44:08.000
1:44:15.402
1:44:17.631
1:44:53.000
1:45:05.000
1:47:25.343
1:48:59.000
1:49:18.229
1:49:38.019
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

John
Mary
Barb
Trina
Zachary
Tim
Megan
Julia
Lesley
Dwight
Hilary
Steve
Stephanie
Tina
Katie

Liz
Autumm
Heather
Rebecca
Brian
Armondo
Briony
Heidi
Kristine
Cindy
Vickie
Katrina
Chris
Jackie
John
Keely

Mausling
St.Clair
Kerr

Lund
Freiwald
Jacobson
Jamison
Gerhardt
Hollister
Schuh
Blatz

Kerr
Lounsbury
Young
O'shea
Cresto
Brechwald
Lutz
Flinders
Rencher
Coronado
Roedel
Kessler
Wallace
Van Lith
Meier
Barber
Topmiller
Buckendorf
Buss
Weaver

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

388 7 4  Age 40-49
424 4  Age 30-39
374 4 2 Age 50-59
380 5 Age 30-39
347 4  Age 30-39
367 5 Age 30-39
369 5 Age 20-29
349 6 Age 30-39
366 5 3 Age 40-49
417 8 1 Age 60-69
311 6 4  Age 40-49
375 9 2 Age 60-69
378 7 Age 30-39
446 7 5 Age 40-49
398 8 3  Age 50-59
338 8 Age 30-39
313 9 Age 30-39
381 10 Age 30-39
345 11 Age 30-39
409 10 3 Age 60-69
454 1 Unknown

411 12 Age 30-39
376 9 6  Age 40-49
436 10 7  Age 40-49
435 13 Age 30-39
391 11 4  Age 50-59
302 14 Age 30-39
433 11 5 Age 40-49
320 1 Age15-19
324 12 6  Age 40-49
442 6 Age 20-29

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
18
15
16
17
19
20
18
19
20
21
21
22
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
23
24
29
30
31
32
33
34
25
35
26
36

Gender

TZTNZENTTTTTUZEETNT TN TN rnnanSEnnnZ

Chip Time
1:49:57.685
1:50:19.360
1:50:25.302
1:50:26.376
1:51:55.027
1:55:22.270
1:55:58.672
1:57:24.000
1:57:27.481
1:57:36.553
2:02:50.320
2:02:54.420
2:03:07.400
2:03:01.057
2:03:52.020
2:03:51.613
2:04:09.420
2:04:12.720
2:04:16.020
2:04:25.668
2:05:19.220
2:07:49.175
2:07:53.000
2:08:24.709
2:08:26.000
2:08:26.116
2:09:01.222
2:09:19.214
2:12:07.617
2:13:13.214
2:14:42.514

Gun Time

1:49:57.685
1:50:19.360
1:50:25.302
1:50:26.376
1:51:55.027
1:55:25.000
1:55:58.672
1:57:24.000
1:57:30.277
1:57:36.553
2:02:50.320
2:02:54.420
2:03:07.400
2:03:16.720
2:03:52.020
2:04:04.720
2:04:09.420
2:04:12.720
2:04:16.020
2:04:28.820
2:05:19.220
2:07:49.175
2:07:53.000
2:08:24.709
2:08:26.000
2:08:26.116
2:09:09.997
2:09:19.214
2:12:07.617
2:13:13.214
2:14:42.514
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Nicolas Miller

Rich Hale
Daunine Hoenemier
John Rademacher
Jean Stage

Nick Collias
Karin Watson
Katie Rosenberg
Ginny Gragg
Calvin Henshaw
Robert Henshaw
Dan Abel

Gloria Gunter
Sparkle Paterson
Valerie Block
Emily Patchin
Jeannie Buckendorf
Julene Tegerstrand
Ashley Abel

Israel Concepcion
Flannery Neil
Roberta Bischel
Ricky Murphy
Sydney Fitzsimmons
Katie Powell
Dieter Berriochoa
Janine Franco
Sharyn Barrett
Francie Stocking
Wendy Favinger
Susan Giannettino

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

393 6 Age 30-39
357 13 7  Age 40-49
364 15 Age 30-39
408 7  Age 30-39
425 12 1 Age 60-69
334 8 Age 30-39
441 13 8 Age 40-49
413 14 9 Age 40-49
354 16 Age 30-39
359 14 4  Age 50-59
360 4  Age 20-29
451 2 Unknown

355 15 5 Age 50-59
401 16 6 Age50-59
312 17 10 Age 40-49
399 7  Age 20-29
321 2 Age15-19
428 17 Age 30-39
452 2 Unknown

336 9 Age 30-39
397 18 11 Age 40-49
310 18 Age 30-39
395 15 5 Age 50-59
344 8 Age 20-29
407 9 Age 20-29
306 1 Age11-14
346 19 12 Age 40-49
303 20 7  Age 50-59
426 21 13 Age 40-49
343 22 8 Age 50-59
350 23 9 Age 50-59

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
27
28
37
29
38
30
39
40
41
31
32
33
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
34
49
50
35
51
52
36
53
54
55
56
57

Gender

TTTTTUZETNTETNTETNTTTNTTTNZEIZInnnEnSnsSZ

Chip Time

2:14:44.406
2:15:00.905
2:15:28.016
2:16:18.000
2:16:34.411
2:17:15.253
2:18:20.000
2:22:26.669
2:22:27.552
2:23:17.082
2:23:18.175
2:23:48.040
2:24:23.241
2:24:42 157
2:24:51.000
2:25:17.000
2:25:26.285
2:26:03.701
2:26:20.789
2:26:42.195
2:28:52.984
2:29:41.373
2:29:42.450
2:30:07.411
2:30:07.522
2:31:27.584
2:33:01.997
2:33:11.781
2:33:13.041
2:34:14.129
2:34:14.180

Gun Time

2:14:44.406
2:15:00.905
2:16:00.798
2:16:18.000
2:16:40.697
2:17:15.253
2:18:20.000
2:22:26.669
2:22:27.552
2:23:17.082
2:23:18.175
2:24:02.251
2:24:23.241
2:24:44.848
2:24:51.000
2:25:17.000
2:25:26.285
2:26:10.002
2:26:35.000
2:26:42.195
2:28:52.984
2:29:41.373
2:29:42.450
2:30:07.411
2:30:07.522
2:31:27.584
2:33:09.610
2:33:11.781
2:33:13.041
2:34:14.129
2:34:14.180
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Place
OA
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Diane
Galina
Elsa
Randy
Catherine
Melissa
Jamidawn
Kim
NikKki
Shannon
Kris
Ronda
Robin
Mary
Kaleb
Jennifer
Jennifer
Scott
Collin
Tom
Rudy
Carmen
Char
Bart

Mcgarvey
Zinchuk
Cervantes
Johnson
Valenti
Mitchell
Powell
Wood
Clampitt
Cade
Hawkins
Buckendorf
Evans
Graeff
Severns
Severns
Marrow
Lyons
Rudeen
Stott
Mendoza
Thomas
Hefflinger
Buckendorf

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
10 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

390 24 2 Age 60-69
447 10 Age 20-29
329 25 14  Age 40-49
373 10 Age 30-39
434 26 10 Age 50-59
394 19 Age 30-39
406 27 15 Age 40-49
445 28 11 Age 50-59
331 29 16 Age 40-49
325 30 17 Age 40-49
449 31 18 Age 40-49
322 32 19 Age 40-49
342 33 12 Age 50-59
353 34 1 Age 70-79
421 2 Agelil-14
419 20 Age 30-39
387 35 13 Age 50-59
382 DNS Age 15-19
415 DNS Age 30-39
427 DNS Age 20-29
392 DNS Age 30-39
430 DNS DNS Age 40-49
358 DNS DNS Age 40-49
318 DNS DNS Age 50-59

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
58
59
60
37
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
38
71
72
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

e 1 By Bl o [ = e e e e e e e e e e el 1

Chip Time
2:39:45.000
2:42:22.560
2:47:59.000
2:48:38.529
2:49:30.264
2:49:34.159
2:49:55.000
3:00:55.000
3:08:03.616
3:08:20.562
3:12:17.603
3:13:06.161
3:15:00.799
3:17:06.601
3:20:51.967
3:20:52.866
4:00:16.111

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:39:45.000
2:42:22.560
2:47:59.000
2:48:38.529
2:49:30.264
2:49:47.643
2:49:55.000
3:00:55.000
3:08:07.521
3:08:20.562
3:12:17.603
3:13:06.161
3:15:00.799
3:17:14.211
3:21:00.739
3:21:01.739
4:00:16.111
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Jackson Brill
2 Marshall Wheeler
4  Mark Wheeler
6 Steve Petrie
7 Boe Jares
9 Jared Petrie
10 Barry Spooner
11 Dave Jansik
15 Travis Warfield
16  Justin Watson
17 Marcos Cervantes
18 Brian Davis
24  Roger Casch
27 Dennis Gann
28 Michael Mann
29 Neil Banner
31 Matt Gambill
32  John Mausling
36 Zachary Freiwald
37 Tim Jacobson
41 Dwight Schuh
43 Steve Kerr
51 Brian Rencher
52 Armondo Coronado
59 Chris Topmiller
61 John Buss
63 Nicolas Miller
64 Rich Hale
66 John Rademacher
68 Nick Collias
72 Calvin Henshaw

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
10 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

317 - Age 15-19
444 - Age 15-19
443 - - Age 40-49
405 1 1 Age40-49
371 1 Age 30-39
404 1 Age 15-19
423 1 Age 20-29
370 2 2 Age 40-49
438 2 Age 30-39
440 2 Age 20-29
330 2 Age15-19
340 3 3 Age 40-49
326 4 1 Age50-59
348 5 2 Age 50-59
384 3  Age 20-29
301 6 3  Age 50-59
453 3  Age 30-39
388 7 4  Age 40-49
347 4  Age 30-39
367 5 Age 30-39
417 8 1 Age 60-69
375 9 2 Age 60-69
409 10 3  Age 60-69
454 1 Unknown

433 11 5 Age 40-49
324 12 6 Age 40-49
393 6 Age 30-39
357 13 7  Age 40-49
408 7  Age 30-39
334 8 Age 30-39
359 14 4  Age 50-59

1/18/2014

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

WWRNNRNNRNNNNNNRERRRRRRRRR R
RPOOXVOURWNRPOOOMNO®UONAWNERO

Gender

LTI ZEIZIZIZIZLILILZLILZLLLEL

Chip Time
1:18:31.918
1:21:12.000
1:25:48.000
1:28:05.049
1:31:34.776
1:34:42.000
1:36:01.103
1:37:42.589
1:40:01.641
1:42:26.978
1:43:06.000
1:43:09.523
1:44:15.402
1:45:05.000
1:47:25.343
1:48:59.000
1:49:38.019
1:49:57.685
1:51:55.027
1:55:22.270
1:57:36.553
2:02:54.420
2:04:25.668
2:05:19.220
2:09:19.214
2:13:13.214
2:14:44.406
2:15:00.905
2:16:18.000
2:17:15.253
2:23:17.082

Gun Time

1:18:32.650
1:21:12.000
1:25:48.000
1:28:05.049
1:31:34.776
1:34:42.000
1:36:01.103
1:37:42.589
1:40:01.641
1:42:26.978
1:43:06.000
1:43:09.523
1:44:15.402
1:45:05.000
1:47:25.343
1:48:59.000
1:49:38.019
1:49:57.685
1:51:55.027
1:55:25.000
1:57:36.553
2:02:54.420
2:04:28.820
2:05:19.220
2:09:19.214
2:13:13.214
2:14:44.406
2:15:00.905
2:16:18.000
2:17:15.253
2:23:17.082

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
73
74
82
85
88
97
108
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Robert
Dan
Israel
Ricky
Dieter
Randy
Kaleb
Scott
Collin
Tom
Rudy
Bart

Henshaw
Abel
Concepcion
Murphy
Berriochoa
Johnson
Severns
Lyons
Rudeen
Stott
Mendoza
Buckendorf

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
10 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

360 4  Age 20-29
451 2 Unknown

336 9 Age 30-39
395 15 5 Age 50-59
306 1 Agell-14
373 10 Age 30-39
421 2 Agell-14
382 DNS Age 15-19
415 DNS Age 30-39
427 DNS Age 20-29
392 DNS Age 30-39
318 DNS DNS Age 50-59

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI (LL

Chip Time
2:23:18.175
2:23:48.040
2:26:42.195
2:29:42.450
2:31:27.584
2:48:38.529
3:20:51.967
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:23:18.175
2:24:02.251
2:26:42.195
2:29:42.450
2:31:27.584
2:48:38.529
3:21:00.739
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
3 Erin
5 Lauri
8 Susan
12 Sue
13 Susan
14  Sussette
19 Tammy
20 Chelsee
21 Kendra
22 Dawn
23 Katie
25 Lara
26 Elizabeth
30 Jobecka
33 Mary
34 Barb
35 Trina
38 Megan
39 Julia
40 Lesley
42  Hilary
44  Stephanie
45 Tina
46 Katie
47 Liz
48  Autumm
49 Heather
50 Rebecca
53 Briony
54 Heidi
55 Kristine

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Krum
Thompson
Mayo
Sears
Lovelace
Olson

Hill

Baxter
Herrmann
Teply

Cox
Sparhawk
Linzmeyer
Thompson
St.Clair
Kerr

Lund
Jamison
Gerhardt
Hollister
Blatz
Lounsbury
Young
O'shea
Cresto
Brechwald
Lutz
Flinders
Roedel
Kessler
Wallace

Bib Masters

450
432
389
418
379
455
362
305
361
429
337
422
377
431
424
374
380
369
349
366
311
378
446
398
338
313
381
345
411
376
436

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
10 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place

Place
Div

OO WONP,PWOONONPAAWPEANWNNREPREPRERE I

el
N R O

~N O

Division

Unknown

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Unknown

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

1/18/2014

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

WWRNNRNNRNNNNNNRERRRRRRRRR R
RPOOXVOURWNRPOOOMNO®UONAWNERO

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
1:22:39.000
1:26:43.000
1:33:32.426
1:38:12.000
1:38:19.000
1:40:01.000
1:43:48.000
1:43:51.133
1:43:51.388
1:43:59.244
1:44:08.000
1:44:14.839
1:44:53.000
1:49:18.229
1:50:19.360
1:50:25.302
1:50:26.376
1:55:58.672
1:57:24.000
1:57:27.481
2:02:50.320
2:03:07.400
2:03:01.057
2:03:52.020
2:03:51.613
2:04:09.420
2:04:12.720
2:04:16.020
2:07:49.175
2:07:53.000
2:08:24.709

Gun Time

1:22:39.000
1:26:43.000
1:33:32.426
1:38:12.000
1:38:19.000
1:40:01.000
1:43:48.000
1:43:51.133
1:43:51.388
1:43:59.244
1:44:08.000
1:44:17.631
1:44:53.000
1:49:18.229
1:50:19.360
1:50:25.302
1:50:26.376
1:55:58.672
1:57:24.000
1:57:30.277
2:02:50.320
2:03:07.400
2:03:16.720
2:03:52.020
2:04:04.720
2:04:09.420
2:04:12.720
2:04:16.020
2:07:49.175
2:07:53.000
2:08:24.709
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Place
OA
56
57
58
60
62
65
67
69
70
71
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
83
84
86
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
98
99

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Cindy Van Lith
Vickie Meier
Katrina Barber
Jackie Buckendorf
Keely Weaver
Daunine Hoenemier
Jean Stage
Karin Watson
Katie Rosenberg
Ginny Gragg
Gloria Gunter
Sparkle Paterson
Valerie Block
Emily Patchin
Jeannie Buckendorf
Julene Tegerstrand
Ashley Abel
Flannery Neil
Roberta Bischel
Sydney Fitzsimmons
Katie Powell
Janine Franco
Sharyn Barrett
Francie Stocking
Wendy Favinger
Susan Giannettino
Diane Mcgarvey
Galina Zinchuk
Elsa Cervantes
Catherine  Valenti
Melissa Mitchell

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
10 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
435

391 11
302

320

442

364

425 12
441 13
413 14
354

355 15
401 16
312 17
399

321

428

452

397 18
310

344

407

346 19
303 20
426 21
343 22
350 23
390 24
447

329 25
434 26
394

Place
Div
13
4
14

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time

2:08:26.000
2:08:26.116
2:09:01.222
2:12:07.617
2:14:42.514
2:15:28.016
2:16:34.411
2:18:20.000
2:22:26.669
2:22:27.552
2:24:23.241
2:24:42 157
2:24:51.000
2:25:17.000
2:25:26.285
2:26:03.701
2:26:20.789
2:28:52.984
2:29:41.373
2:30:07.411
2:30:07.522
2:33:01.997
2:33:11.781
2:33:13.041
2:34:14.129
2:34:14.180
2:39:45.000
2:42:22.560
2:47:59.000
2:49:30.264
2:49:34.159

Gun Time

2:08:26.000
2:08:26.116
2:09:09.997
2:12:07.617
2:14:42.514
2:16:00.798
2:16:40.697
2:18:20.000
2:22:26.669
2:22:27.552
2:24:23.241
2:24:44.848
2:24:51.000
2:25:17.000
2:25:26.285
2:26:10.002
2:26:35.000
2:28:52.984
2:29:41.373
2:30:07.411
2:30:07.522
2:33:09.610
2:33:11.781
2:33:13.041
2:34:14.129
2:34:14.180
2:39:45.000
2:42:22.560
2:47:59.000
2:49:30.264
2:49:47.643
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Place
OA
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
110

DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Jamidawn
Kim
NikKi
Shannon
Kris
Ronda
Robin
Mary
Jennifer
Jennifer
Carmen
Char

Powell
Wood
Clampitt
Cade
Hawkins
Buckendorf
Evans
Graeff
Severns
Marrow
Thomas
Hefflinger

Place
Bib Masters
406 27
445 28
331 29
325 30
449 31
322 32
342 33
353 34
419
387 35
430 DNS
358 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
10 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
15
11
16
17
18
19
12

1

20
13

DNS

DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 70-79
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MTMTTTTTTT T

Chip Time
2:49:55.000
3:00:55.000
3:08:03.616
3:08:20.562
3:12:17.603
3:13:06.161
3:15:00.799
3:17:06.601
3:20:52.866
4:00:16.111

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:49:55.000
3:00:55.000
3:08:07.521
3:08:20.562
3:12:17.603
3:13:06.161
3:15:00.799
3:17:14.211
3:21:01.739
4:00:16.111
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 11-14
Age 11-14

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

©oO~NOUITA, WNP

By
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o

Place
Div

1
2

1

Z P> wpnN ek

M
M

m T

e e T e e B e M s e 3 =SZIZIZLZ5

=L

m T

Dieter
Kaleb

Jackie
Jeannie

Jackson
Marshall
Jared
Marcos
Scott

Chelsee
Kendra
Katie

Elizabeth

Megan
Keely
Emily
Sydney
Katie
Galina

Barry
Justin
Michael
Robert
Tom

Lauri
Tammy

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
10 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

Bib
Berriochoa 306
Severns 421
Buckendorf 320
Buckendorf 321
Brill 317
Wheeler 444
Petrie 404
Cervantes 330
Lyons 382
Baxter 305
Herrmann 361
Cox 337
Linzmeyer 377
Jamison 369
Weaver 442
Patchin 399
Fitzsimmons 344
Powell 407
Zinchuk 447
Spooner 423
Watson 440
Mann 384
Henshaw 360
Stott 427
Thompson 432
Hill 362

1/18/2014

Place Place
OA Masters Gender
88 36
108 38
60 35
79 46

1 1
2 2
9 6
17 11
DNS DNS
20 8
21 9
23 11
26 13
38 18
62 36
78 45
86 51
87 52
95 59
10 7
16 10
28 15
73 32
DNS DNS
5 2
19 7

Chip Time
2:31:27.584
3:20:51.967

2:12:07.617
2:25:26.285

1:18:31.918
1:21:12.000
1:34:42.000
1:43:06.000

00:00.000

1:43:51.133
1:43:51.388
1:44:08.000
1:44:53.000
1:55:58.672
2:14:42.514
2:25:17.000
2:30:07.411
2:30:07.522
2:42:22.560

1:36:01.103
1:42:26.978
1:47:25.343
2:23:18.175

00:00.000

1:26:43.000
1:43:48.000

Gun Time
2:31:27.584
3:21:00.739

2:12:07.617
2:25:26.285

1:18:32.650
1:21:12.000
1:34:42.000
1:43:06.000

00:00.000

1:43:51.133
1:43:51.388
1:44:08.000
1:44:53.000
1:55:58.672
2:14:42.514
2:25:17.000
2:30:07.411
2:30:07.522
2:42:22.560

1:36:01.103
1:42:26.978
1:47:25.343
2:23:18.175

00:00.000

1:26:43.000
1:43:48.000
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
2

o~NO Olh W

Boow~v~ourwnr

DNS

Gender First Name

=

MTMTTMTMTTTTTTMTTTTT T

=TI L

Dawn
Jobecka
Mary
Trina
Julia
Stephanie
Liz
Autumm
Heather
Rebecca
Briony
Cindy
Katrina
Daunine
Ginny
Julene
Roberta
Melissa
Jennifer

Boe
Travis
Matt
Zachary
Tim
Nicolas
John
Nick
Israel
Randy
Collin

10 Mile
Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA
Teply 429 22
Thompson 431 30
St.Clair 424 33
Lund 380 35
Gerhardt 349 39
Lounsbury 378 44
Cresto 338 47
Brechwald 313 48
Lutz 381 49
Flinders 345 50
Roedel 411 53
Van Lith 435 56
Barber 302 58
Hoenemier 364 65
Gragg 354 71
Tegerstrand 428 80
Bischel 310 84
Mitchell 394 99
Severns 419 109
Jares 371 7
Warfield 438 15
Gambill 453 31
Freiwald 347 36
Jacobson 367 37
Miller 393 63
Rademacher 408 66
Collias 334 68
Concepcion 336 82
Johnson 373 97
Rudeen 415 DNS
1/18/2014

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

Place Place
Masters Gender
10
14
15
17
19
22
25
26
27
28
29
32
34
37
41
47
50
62
71

5
9
17
19
20
27
29
30
34
37
DNS

Chip Time
1:43:59.244
1:49:18.229
1:50:19.360
1:50:26.376
1:57:24.000
2:03:07.400
2:03:51.613
2:04:09.420
2:04:12.720
2:04:16.020
2:07:49.175
2:08:26.000
2:09:01.222
2:15:28.016
2:22:27.552
2:26:03.701
2:29:41.373
2:49:34.159
3:20:52.866

1:31:34.776
1:40:01.641
1:49:38.019
1:51:55.027
1:55:22.270
2:14:44.406
2:16:18.000
2:17:15.253
2:26:42.195
2:48:38.529

00:00.000

Gun Time

1:43:59.244
1:49:18.229
1:50:19.360
1:50:26.376
1:57:24.000
2:03:07.400
2:04:04.720
2:04:09.420
2:04:12.720
2:04:16.020
2:07:49.175
2:08:26.000
2:09:09.997
2:16:00.798
2:22:27.552
2:26:10.002
2:29:41.373
2:49:47.643
3:21:01.739

1:31:34.776
1:40:01.641
1:49:38.019
1:51:55.027
1:55:25.000
2:14:44.406
2:16:18.000
2:17:15.253
2:26:42.195
2:48:38.529

00:00.000
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Division
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS

e
SEBoco~v~ourwNr

PR R RER R
©oO~NOUA~W

DNS
DNS

U WN P

Gender First Name

M

MTMTTTMTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTT

=TI L

Rudy

Sue
Lara
Lesley
Hilary
Tina
Heidi
Kristine
Karin
Katie
Valerie
Flannery
Janine
Francie
Elsa
Jamidawn
Nikki
Shannon
Kris
Ronda
Carmen
Char

Mark
Steve
Dave
Brian
John
Chris
John

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Mendoza 392
Sears 418
Sparhawk 422
Hollister 366
Blatz 311
Young 446
Kessler 376
Wallace 436
Watson 441
Rosenberg 413
Block 312
Neil 397
Franco 346
Stocking 426
Cervantes 329
Powell 406
Clampitt 331
Cade 325
Hawkins 449
Buckendorf 322
Thomas 430
Hefflinger 358
Wheeler 443
Petrie 405
Jansik 370
Davis 340
Mausling 388
Topmiller 433
Buss 324
1/18/2014

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNS DNS
12 1 4
25 3 12
40 5 20
42 6 21
45 7 23
54 9 30
55 10 31
69 13 39
70 14 40
77 17 44
83 18 49
89 19 53
91 21 55
96 25 60
100 27 63
102 29 65
103 30 66
104 31 67
105 32 68
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
4 - 3
6 1 4
11 2 8
18 3 12
32 7 18
59 11 25
61 12 26

Chip Time
00:00.000

1:38:12.000
1:44:14.839
1:57:27.481
2:02:50.320
2:03:01.057
2:07:53.000
2:08:24.709
2:18:20.000
2:22:26.669
2:24:51.000
2:28:52.984
2:33:01.997
2:33:13.041
2:47:59.000
2:49:55.000
3:08:03.616
3:08:20.562
3:12:17.603
3:13:06.161

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:25:48.000
1:28:05.049
1:37:42.589
1:43:09.523
1:49:57.685
2:09:19.214
2:13:13.214

Gun Time
00:00.000

1:38:12.000
1:44:17.631
1:57:30.277
2:02:50.320
2:03:16.720
2:07:53.000
2:08:24.709
2:18:20.000
2:22:26.669
2:24:51.000
2:28:52.984
2:33:09.610
2:33:13.041
2:47:59.000
2:49:55.000
3:08:07.521
3:08:20.562
3:12:17.603
3:13:06.161

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:25:48.000
1:28:05.049
1:37:42.589
1:43:09.523
1:49:57.685
2:09:19.214
2:13:13.214
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Division
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
7

O~NO T WNPE

N -

Gender First Name

M

MTMTTMTMTTMTTTTTTT

mm I LZ
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Rich

Susan
Susan
Barb
Katie
Vickie
Gloria
Sparkle
Sharyn
Wendy
Susan
Catherine
Kim
Robin
Jennifer

Roger
Dennis
Neil
Calvin
Ricky
Bart

Jean
Diane

Dwight
Steve
Brian

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

10 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Hale 357
Mayo 389
Lovelace 379
Kerr 374
O'shea 398
Meier 391
Gunter 355
Paterson 401
Barrett 303
Favinger 343
Giannettino 350
Valenti 434
Wood 445
Evans 342
Marrow 387
Casch 326
Gann 348
Banner 301
Henshaw 359
Murphy 395
Buckendorf 318
Stage 425
Mcgarvey 390
Schuh 417
Kerr 375
Rencher 409
1/18/2014

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
64 13 28
8 - 3
13 2 5
34 4 16
46 8 24
57 11 33
75 15 42
76 16 43
90 20 54
92 22 56
93 23 57
98 26 61
101 28 64
106 33 69
110 35 72
24 4 13
27 5 14
29 6 16
72 14 31
85 15 35
DNS DNS DNS
67 12 38
94 24 58
41 8 21
43 9 22
51 10 23

Chip Time
2:15:00.905

1:33:32.426
1:38:19.000
1:50:25.302
2:03:52.020
2:08:26.116
2:24:23.241
2:24:42.157
2:33:11.781
2:34:14.129
2:34:14.180
2:49:30.264
3:00:55.000
3:15:00.799
4:00:16.111

1:44:15.402
1:45:05.000
1:48:59.000
2:23:17.082
2:29:42.450

00:00.000

2:16:34.411
2:39:45.000

1:57:36.553
2:02:54.420
2:04:25.668

Gun Time
2:15:00.905

1:33:32.426
1:38:19.000
1:50:25.302
2:03:52.020
2:08:26.116
2:24:23.241
2:24:44.848
2:33:11.781
2:34:14.129
2:34:14.180
2:49:30.264
3:00:55.000
3:15:00.799
4:00:16.111

1:44:15.402
1:45:05.000
1:48:59.000
2:23:17.082
2:29:42.450

00:00.000

2:16:40.697
2:39:45.000

1:57:36.553
2:02:54.420
2:04:28.820
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Division
Age 70-79
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1

=

Mary

Erin
Sussette
Ashley

Armondo
Dan

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

10 Mile

Group Results

Graeff

Krum
Olson
Abel

Coronado
Abel

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
353 107 34 70
450 3 1
455 14 6
452 81 48
454 52 24
451 74 33
1/18/2014

Chip Time
3:17:06.601

1:22:39.000
1:40:01.000
2:26:20.789

2:05:19.220
2:23:48.040

Gun Time
3:17:14.211

1:22:39.000
1:40:01.000
2:26:35.000

2:05:19.220
2:24:02.251
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Place
OA
81
74
29
58
90
20
88
84
42
77
48
1
DNS
60
79
105
61
103
24
96
17
102
68
82
52
23
47
18
106
92
86

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Ashley Abel

Dan Abel

Neil Banner
Katrina Barber
Sharyn Barrett
Chelsee Baxter
Dieter Berriochoa
Roberta Bischel
Hilary Blatz
Valerie Block
Autumm Brechwald
Jackson Brill

Bart Buckendorf
Jackie Buckendorf
Jeannie Buckendorf
Ronda Buckendorf
John Buss
Shannon Cade
Roger Casch
Elsa Cervantes
Marcos Cervantes
Nikki Clampitt
Nick Collias
Israel Concepcion
Armondo Coronado
Katie Cox

Liz Cresto
Brian Davis
Robin Evans
Wendy Favinger
Sydney Fitzsimmons

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

452 2 Unknown

451 2 Unknown

301 6 3  Age 50-59
302 14  Age 30-39
303 20 7  Age 50-59
305 1 Age 20-29
306 1 Agell-14
310 18 Age 30-39
311 6 4  Age 40-49
312 17 10 Age 40-49
313 9 Age 30-39
317 - Age 15-19
318 DNS DNS Age 50-59
320 1 Age15-19
321 2 Age15-19
322 32 19 Age 40-49
324 12 6 Age 40-49
325 30 17 Age 40-49
326 4 1 Age50-59
329 25 14  Age 40-49
330 2 Age15-19
331 29 16 Age 40-49
334 8 Age 30-39
336 9 Age 30-39
454 1 Unknown

337 3 Age 20-29
338 8 Age 30-39
340 3 3 Age 40-49
342 33 12 Age 50-59
343 22 8 Age 50-59
344 8 Age 20-29

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
48
33
16
34
54
8
36
50
21
44
26
1
DNS
35
46
68
26
66
13
60
11
65
30
34
24
11
25
12
69
56
51

Gender

TTTMETNTEEZEZINnEEnZESnZEnananS2nnananEnnnS ST

Chip Time
2:26:20.789
2:23:48.040
1:48:59.000
2:09:01.222
2:33:11.781
1:43:51.133
2:31:27.584
2:29:41.373
2:02:50.320
2:24:51.000
2:04:09.420
1:18:31.918

00:00.000
2:12:07.617
2:25:26.285
3:13:06.161
2:13:13.214
3:08:20.562
1:44:15.402
2:47:59.000
1:43:06.000
3:08:03.616
2:17:15.253
2:26:42.195
2:05:19.220
1:44:08.000
2:03:51.613
1:43:09.523
3:15:00.799
2:34:14.129
2:30:07.411

Gun Time
2:26:35.000
2:24:02.251
1:48:59.000
2:09:09.997
2:33:11.781
1:43:51.133
2:31:27.584
2:29:41.373
2:02:50.320
2:24:51.000
2:04:09.420
1:18:32.650
00:00.000
2:12:07.617
2:25:26.285
3:13:06.161
2:13:13.214
3:08:20.562
1:44:15.402
2:47:59.000
1:43:06.000
3:08:07.521
2:17:15.253
2:26:42.195
2:05:19.220
1:44:08.000
2:04:04.720
1:43:09.523
3:15:00.799
2:34:14.129
2:30:07.411
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Place
OA
50
89
36
31
27
39
93
107
71
75
64
104
DNS
72
73
21
19
65
40
37
38
11
7
97
34
43
54
3
26
44
13

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Rebecca
Janine
Zachary
Matt
Dennis
Julia
Susan
Mary
Ginny
Gloria
Rich
Kris
Char
Calvin
Robert
Kendra
Tammy
Daunine
Lesley
Tim
Megan
Dave
Boe
Randy
Barb
Steve
Heidi
Erin
Elizabeth
Stephanie
Susan

Flinders
Franco
Freiwald
Gambill
Gann
Gerhardt
Giannettino
Graeff
Gragg
Gunter
Hale
Hawkins
Hefflinger
Henshaw
Henshaw
Herrmann
Hill
Hoenemier
Hollister
Jacobson
Jamison
Jansik
Jares
Johnson
Kerr

Kerr
Kessler
Krum
Linzmeyer
Lounsbury
Lovelace

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

345 11 Age 30-39
346 19 12 Age 40-49
347 4  Age 30-39
453 3  Age 30-39
348 5 2 Age 50-59
349 6 Age 30-39
350 23 9 Age50-59
353 34 1 Age 70-79
354 16 Age 30-39
355 15 5 Age 50-59
357 13 7  Age 40-49
449 31 18 Age 40-49
358 DNS DNS Age 40-49
359 14 4  Age 50-59
360 4  Age 20-29
361 2 Age 20-29
362 1 Age 30-39
364 15 Age 30-39
366 5 3  Age 40-49
367 5 Age 30-39
369 5 Age 20-29
370 2 2  Age 40-49
371 1 Age 30-39
373 10 Age 30-39
374 4 2  Age 50-59
375 9 2 Age 60-69
376 9 6  Age 40-49
450 - Unknown

377 4  Age 20-29
378 7 Age 30-39
379 2 1 Age50-59

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
28
53
19
17
14
19
57
70
41
42
28
67
DNS
31
32
9
7
37
20
20
18
8
5
37
16
22
30
1
13
22
5

Gender

TTTTTTUME NS NnEEnnnnanZSEInnEEnannannSSS T

Chip Time
2:04:16.020
2:33:01.997
1:51:55.027
1:49:38.019
1:45:05.000
1:57:24.000
2:34:14.180
3:17:06.601
2:22:27.552
2:24:23.241
2:15:00.905
3:12:17.603

00:00.000
2:23:17.082
2:23:18.175
1:43:51.388
1:43:48.000
2:15:28.016
1:57:27.481
1:55:22.270
1:55:58.672
1:37:42.589
1:31:34.776
2:48:38.529
1:50:25.302
2:02:54.420
2:07:53.000
1:22:39.000
1:44:53.000
2:03:07.400
1:38:19.000

Gun Time
2:04:16.020
2:33:09.610
1:51:55.027
1:49:38.019
1:45:05.000
1:57:24.000
2:34:14.180
3:17:14.211
2:22:27.552
2:24:23.241
2:15:00.905
3:12:17.603
00:00.000
2:23:17.082
2:23:18.175
1:43:51.388
1:43:48.000
2:16:00.798
1:57:30.277
1:55:25.000
1:55:58.672
1:37:42.589
1:31:34.776
2:48:38.529
1:50:25.302
2:02:54.420
2:07:53.000
1:22:39.000
1:44:53.000
2:03:07.400
1:38:19.000
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Place
OA
35
49
DNS
28
110
32

94
57
DNS
63
99
85
83
14
46
78
76

100
87
66
51
53
70

DNS
41
12

109

108

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Trina Lund
Heather Lutz
Scott Lyons
Michael Mann
Jennifer Marrow
John Mausling
Susan Mayo
Diane Mcgarvey
Vickie Meier
Rudy Mendoza
Nicolas Miller
Melissa Mitchell
Ricky Murphy
Flannery Neil
Sussette Olson
Katie O'shea
Emily Patchin
Sparkle Paterson
Jared Petrie
Steve Petrie
Jamidawn  Powell
Katie Powell
John Rademacher
Brian Rencher
Briony Roedel
Katie Rosenberg
Collin Rudeen
Dwight Schuh
Sue Sears
Jennifer Severns
Kaleb Severns

Place

Bib Masters
380

381

382

384

387 35
388 7
389 -
390 24
391 11
392

393

394

395 15
397 18
455

398 8
399

401 16
404

405 1
406 27
407

408

409 10
411

413 14
415

417 8
418 1
419

421

10 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
5 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
DNS Age 15-19
3 Age 20-29
13 Age 50-59
4  Age 40-49
- Age 50-59
2 Age 60-69
4  Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
19 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
11 Age 40-49
1  Unknown
3 Age 50-59
7 Age 20-29
6 Age50-59
1 Age15-19
1 Age40-49
15 Age 40-49
9 Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
3 Age 60-69
12 Age 30-39
9 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
1 Age40-49
20 Age 30-39
2 Agel1-14
1/18/2014

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

Place
Gender
17
27
DNS
15
72
18
3
58
33
DNS
27
62
35
49
6
24
45
43
6
4
63
52
29
23
29
40
DNS
21
4
71
38

Gender

STTZZ2nTnZ2Z2nnZZ2nnnnTmEnZ2nnn2n221T11

Chip Time
1:50:26.376
2:04:12.720

00:00.000
1:47:25.343
4:00:16.111
1:49:57.685
1:33:32.426
2:39:45.000
2:08:26.116

00:00.000
2:14:44.406
2:49:34.159
2:29:42.450
2:28:52.984
1:40:01.000
2:03:52.020
2:25:17.000
2:24:42.157
1:34:42.000
1:28:05.049
2:49:55.000
2:30:07.522
2:16:18.000
2:04:25.668
2:07:49.175
2:22:26.669

00:00.000
1:57:36.553
1:38:12.000
3:20:52.866
3:20:51.967

Gun Time
1:50:26.376
2:04:12.720
00:00.000
1:47:25.343
4:00:16.111
1:49:57.685
1:33:32.426
2:39:45.000
2:08:26.116
00:00.000
2:14:44.406
2:49:47.643
2:29:42.450
2:28:52.984
1:40:01.000
2:03:52.020
2:25:17.000
2:24:44.848
1:34:42.000
1:28:05.049
2:49:55.000
2:30:07.522
2:16:18.000
2:04:28.820
2:07:49.175
2:22:26.669
00:00.000
1:57:36.553
1:38:12.000
3:21:01.739
3:21:00.739
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Place
OA
25
10
33
67
91

DNS
80
22

DNS
30

59
98
56
55
15
16
69
62

101
45
95

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Lara
Barry
Mary
Jean
Francie
Tom
Julene
Dawn
Carmen
Jobecka
Lauri
Chris
Catherine
Cindy
Kristine
Travis
Justin
Karin
Keely
Mark
Marshall
Kim
Tina
Galina

Sparhawk
Spooner
St.Clair
Stage
Stocking
Stott
Tegerstrand
Teply
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Topmiller
Valenti
Van Lith
Wallace
Warfield
Watson
Watson
Weaver
Wheeler
Wheeler
Wood
Young
Zinchuk

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
10 Mile
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

422 3 2 Age 40-49
423 1 Age 20-29
424 4  Age 30-39
425 12 1 Age 60-69
426 21 13 Age 40-49
427 DNS Age 20-29
428 17 Age 30-39
429 2  Age 30-39
430 DNS DNS Age 40-49
431 3  Age 30-39
432 - Age 30-39
433 11 5 Age 40-49
434 26 10 Age 50-59
435 13 Age 30-39
436 10 7  Age 40-49
438 2 Age 30-39
440 2 Age 20-29
441 13 8 Age 40-49
442 6 Age 20-29
443 - - Age 40-49
444 - Age 15-19
445 28 11 Age 50-59
446 7 5 Age 40-49
447 10 Age 20-29

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
12
7
15
38
55
DNS
47
10
DNS
14
2
25
61
32
31
9
10
39
36
3
2
64
23
59

Gender

. B B B e 1 IR o e e e e e e e O 1 e 1 e 1 i

Chip Time
1:44:14.839
1:36:01.103
1:50:19.360
2:16:34.411
2:33:13.041

00:00.000
2:26:03.701
1:43:59.244

00:00.000
1:49:18.229
1:26:43.000
2:09:19.214
2:49:30.264
2:08:26.000
2:08:24.709
1:40:01.641
1:42:26.978
2:18:20.000
2:14:42.514
1:25:48.000
1:21:12.000
3:00:55.000
2:03:01.057
2:42:22.560

Gun Time
1:44:17.631
1:36:01.103
1:50:19.360
2:16:40.697
2:33:13.041
00:00.000
2:26:10.002
1:43:59.244
00:00.000
1:49:18.229
1:26:43.000
2:09:19.214
2:49:30.264
2:08:26.000
2:08:24.709
1:40:01.641
1:42:26.978
2:18:20.000
2:14:42.514
1:25:48.000
1:21:12.000
3:00:55.000
2:03:16.720
2:42:22.560
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Jon

Amy

Kim
Benjamin
Steven
Emily
Shannon
Jason
Ryan

10 Lindsay
11 Jason

12 Dan

13 Mandy
14 Katie

15 Tracie
16 Kevin

17 Kortne
18 Ruth

19 Jonathan
20 Emma
21  Andrew
22 Lindsey
23 Diane

24 Tracy

25 Sheila
26 Sheila
27 Diana

28 Tabbatha
29 Tom

30 Rachel
31 Summer

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNPE

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Tracy
Wheeler
Cole
Jeppe
Olson
Webb
Cuneo
Schroeder
Marr

Batt
Blandford
Gillis
Gage
Miller

Ide
Stewart
Harris
Gray
Young
Strommen
Strommen
Adams
Vanner
Perkins
Debban
Barrett
Hale
Willis
Willis
Johnston
Steele

Bib Masters

32
46
57
26
58
35
24
34
31
28
19
12
25
39
23
18
15
30
41
47
10
27
59
4
3
44
14
21
13
40
56

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

Place

=

Full Results - All

5 Mile

Place

Div

O©COOUTP,WERLRNEPENANRRPRPWORPRWORAWDNENNEREPRER

Division

Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 10 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

1/18/2014

Place
Gender

O©COOONONOOOUITOTRA,DRRWWDNDNPRERPE

NEPERPRPRRERPRRRPRERRE B
CORWOMNODUIDWNOR o

Gender

TTZTNTTTNTTTNZTNZZI NI nIInnnn

Chip Time
40:56.000
42:13.000
43:04.000
44:12.000
44:34.000
48:28.152
48:34.927
48:37.112
48:52.200
50:28.000
52:24.000
53:39.483
53:56.854
55:29.842
55:36.000
56:38.165
57:40.000
58:31.278
59:23.105
59:48.209
59:48.516

1:00:46.873

1:03:10.134
1:03:50.286
1:03:57.669
1:05:30.771
1:06:14.720
1:07:50.900
1:07:51.000
1:08:49.000
1:10:33.774

Gun Time
40:56.000
42:13.000
43:04.000
44:12.000
44:34.000
48:28.152
48:34.927
48:38.714
48:52.200
50:28.000
52:24.000
53:39.483
53:56.854
55:31.405
55:36.000
56:38.165
57:40.000
58:31.278
59:23.105
59:48.209
59:48.516

1:00:49.517

1:03:10.134
1:03:54.320
1:04:02.820
1:05:30.920
1:06:14.720
1:07:50.900
1:07:51.000
1:08:49.000
1:10:33.774
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Troi
Allison
Daniel
Marci
Peter
Tina
Sulmer
Donna
Marcie
Kaidi
Debbie
Hailey
Jeff
Linda

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ash

Abel

Abel
Blandford
Bumbarger
Freeman
Fernandez
Sproat
Bettys
Stroud
Henshaw
Youngling
Gunter
Killian

Place

Bib Masters
55
50 7
53
20 8
42

5 9
37

8 10
48
36

7 DNS
45

2 DNS

1 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

Full Results - All

5 Mile

Place

Div

Division

Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 11-14
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
12
21
13
22
14
23
24
25
26
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

i = e e e e 1 e 1 e 1 e B 1 B

Chip Time
1:10:31.050
1:19:13.198
1:19:20.600
1:22:24.657
1:24:31.000
1:39:55.567
1:39:51.725
1:49:50.460
1:56:04.212
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:10:36.089
1:19:20.555
1:19:20.600
1:22:27.580
1:24:31.000
1:39:55.567
1:39:55.648
1:49:50.460
1:56:04.212
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
5 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Jon Tracy 32 - Age 30-39 1 M 40:56.000 40:56.000
4  Benjamin Jeppe 26 - Age 30-39 2 M 44:12.000 44:12.000
5 Steven Olson 58 - - Age 50-59 3 M 44:34.000 44:34.000
8 Jason Schroeder 34 1 Age 30-39 4 M 48:37.112  48:38.714
9 Ryan Marr 31 2 Age 30-39 5 M 48:52.200 48:52.200
11 Jason Blandford 19 1 1 Age40-49 6 M 52:24.000 52:24.000
12 Dan Gillis 12 2 2 Age 40-49 7 M 53:39.483 53:39.483
16 Kevin Stewart 18 3 3  Age 40-49 8 M 56:38.165 56:38.165
19 Jonathan  Young 41 3 Age 30-39 9 M 59:23.105 59:23.105
21  Andrew Strommen 10 4 4  Age 40-49 10 M 59:48.516  59:48.516
29 Tom Willis 13 5 5 Age 40-49 11 M 1:07:51.000 1:07:51.000
32  Troi Ash 55 1 Age15-19 12 M 1:10:31.050 1:10:36.089
34 Daniel Abel 53 1 Agell-14 13 M 1:19:20.600 1:19:20.600
36 Peter Bumbarger 42 1 Age 20-29 14 M 1:24:31.000 1:24:31.000
DNS Jeff Gunter 2 DNS DNS Age50-59 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 1/18/2014 Page 1 of 1



OA First Name Last Name

Place

2  Amy

3 Kim

6 Emily
7  Shannon
10 Lindsay
13 Mandy
14 Katie
15 Tracie
17 Kortne
18 Ruth
20 Emma
22 Lindsey
23 Diane
24 Tracy
25 Sheila
26 Sheila
27 Diana
28 Tabbatha
30 Rachel
31 Summer
33 Allison
35 Marci
37 Tina
38 Sulmer
39 Donna
40 Marcie
DNS Kaidi
DNS Debbie
DNS Hailey
DNS Linda

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wheeler
Cole
Webb
Cuneo
Batt
Gage
Miller

Ide

Harris
Gray
Strommen
Adams
Vanner
Perkins
Debban
Barrett
Hale
Willis
Johnston
Steele
Abel
Blandford
Freeman
Fernandez
Sproat
Bettys
Stroud
Henshaw
Youngling
Killian

Place

Bib Masters
46
57 -
35
24
28
25
39
23

15 1
30
47
27
59 2

4 3

3 4
44

14 5
21 6
40
56
50 7
20 8

5 9
37

8 10
48
36

7 DNS
45

1 DNS

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

Full Results - Female

5 Mile

Place

Div

NO U OO, WEPNEPNNRPRPORPRORMWODNLEPRE

Division

Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 10 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

1/18/2014

Place
Gender

=

O©CoO~NOOhA~WN

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T

Chip Time
42:13.000
43:04.000
48:28.152
48:34.927
50:28.000
53:56.854
55:29.842
55:36.000
57:40.000
58:31.278
59:48.209

1:00:46.873

1:03:10.134
1:03:50.286
1:03:57.669
1:05:30.771
1:06:14.720
1:07:50.900
1:08:49.000
1:10:33.774
1:19:13.198
1:22:24.657
1:39:55.567
1:39:51.725
1:49:50.460
1:56:04.212

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
42:13.000
43:04.000
48:28.152
48:34.927
50:28.000
53:56.854
55:31.405
55:36.000
57:40.000
58:31.278
59:48.209

1:00:49.517

1:03:10.134
1:03:54.320
1:04:02.820
1.05:30.920
1:06:14.720
1:07:50.900
1:08:49.000
1:10:33.774
1:19:20.555
1:22:27.580
1:39:55.567
1:39:55.648
1:49:50.460
1:56:04.212

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Division

Age 10 & Under

Age 11-14
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
1

1

DNS

O©C O ~NOUITSA WNPF

=

M

<

TMTTTTTTTTTTTT

=L

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
5 Mile
Group Results

Gender First Name

Emma
Daniel
Amy
Troi

Sheila
Hailey

Peter

Emily
Shannon
Lindsay
Mandy
Katie
Tracie
Ruth
Lindsey
Rachel
Summer
Sulmer
Marcie
Kaidi

Jon
Benjamin
Jason
Ryan

Last Name Bib
Strommen 47
Abel 53
Wheeler 46
Ash 55
Barrett 44
Youngling 45
Bumbarger 42
Webb 35
Cuneo 24
Batt 28
Gage 25
Miller 39
Ide 23
Gray 30
Adams 27
Johnston 40
Steele 56
Fernandez 37
Bettys 48
Stroud 36
Tracy 32
Jeppe 26
Schroeder 34
Marr 31
1/18/2014

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
20 11
34 13
2 1
32 12
26 16
DNS DNS
36 14
6 3
7 4
10 5
13 6
14 7
15 8
18 10
22 12
30 19
31 20
38 24
40 26
DNS DNS
1 1
4 2
8 4
9 5

Chip Time
59:48.209

1:19:20.600
42:13.000
1:10:31.050

1:05:30.771
00:00.000

1:24:31.000

48:28.152
48:34.927
50:28.000
53:56.854
55:29.842
55:36.000
58:31.278
1:00:46.873
1:08:49.000
1:10:33.774
1:39:51.725
1:56:04.212
00:00.000

40:56.000
44:12.000
48:37.112
48:52.200

Gun Time
59:48.209

1:19:20.600

42:13.000

1:10:36.089

1:05:30.920
00:00.000

1:24:31.000

48:28.152
48:34.927
50:28.000
53:56.854
55:31.405
55:36.000
58:31.278
1:00:49.517
1:08:49.000
1:10:33.774
1:39:55.648
1:56:04.212
00:00.000

40:56.000
44:12.000
48:38.714
48:52.200
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Division
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
3

g
Z0~NoOObhwNE

ga b wnN -

Gender First Name Last Name

M

MTTTTTTTTM

=L

m T

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014
5 Mile
Group Results

Jonathan

Kim
Kortne
Diane
Diana
Tabbatha
Allison
Marci
Tina
Donna
Debbie

Jason
Dan
Kevin
Andrew
Tom

Tracy
Sheila
Linda

Steven
Jeff

Bib
Young 41
Cole 57
Harris 15
Vanner 59
Hale 14
Willis 21
Abel 50
Blandford 20
Freeman 5
Sproat 8
Henshaw 7
Blandford 19
Gillis 12
Stewart 18
Strommen 10
Willis 13
Perkins 4
Debban 3
Killian 1
Olson 58
Gunter 2
1/18/2014

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
19 9
3 - 2
17 1 9
23 2 13
27 5 17
28 6 18
33 7 21
35 8 22
37 9 23
39 10 25
DNS DNS DNS
11 1 6
12 2 7
16 3 8
21 4 10
29 5 11
24 3 14
25 4 15
DNS DNS DNS
5 - 3
DNS DNS DNS

Chip Time
59:23.105

43:04.000

57:40.000
1:.03:10.134
1:06:14.720
1:07:50.900
1:19:13.198
1:22:24.657
1:39:55.567
1:49:50.460

00:00.000

52:24.000
53:39.483
56:38.165
59:48.516
1:07:51.000

1:03:50.286
1:03:57.669
00:00.000

44:34.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
59:23.105

43:04.000

57:40.000
1:.03:10.134
1:06:14.720
1:07:50.900
1:19:20.555
1:22:27.580
1.39:55.567
1:49:50.460

00:00.000

52:24.000
53:39.483
56:38.165
59:48.516
1:07:51.000

1:03:54.320
1:04:02.820
00:00.000

44:34.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



OA First Name Last Name

Place

33 Allison
34 Daniel
22 Lindsey
32 Troi
26 Sheila
10 Lindsay
40 Marcie
11 Jason
35 Marci
36 Peter
3 Kim

7  Shannon
25 Sheila
38 Sulmer
37 Tina
13 Mandy
12 Dan
18 Ruth
DNS Jeff
27 Diana
17 Kortne
DNS Debbie
15 Tracie
4 Benjamin
30 Rachel
DNS Linda
9 Ryan
14 Katie
5 Steven
24 Tracy
8 Jason

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Abel

Abel
Adams
Ash
Barrett
Batt
Bettys
Blandford
Blandford
Bumbarger
Cole
Cuneo
Debban
Fernandez
Freeman
Gage
Gillis
Gray
Gunter
Hale
Harris
Henshaw
Ide
Jeppe
Johnston
Killian
Marr
Miller
Olson
Perkins
Schroeder

Place

Bib Masters
50 7
53
27
55
44
28
48

19 1
20 8
42
57 -
24

3 4
37

5 9
25

12 2
30

2 DNS
14 5
15 1

7 DNS
23
26
40

1 DNS
31
39
58 -

4 3
34

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

List by Name - All

5 Mile

Place
Div Division
5 Age 40-49
1 Agell-14
7  Age 30-39
1 Age15-19
1 Age 20-29
2 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
1 Age40-49
6 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
- Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
10 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
3  Age 40-49
1 Age40-49
DNS Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
2 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
- Age 50-59
1 Age50-59
1 Age 30-39
1/18/2014

Place
Gender
21
13
12
12
16
5
26
6
22
14
2
4
15
24
23
6
7
10
DNS

Gender

S22 nZnannnmanZnZInnnmnZnEm

Chip Time
1:19:13.198
1:19:20.600
1:00:46.873
1:10:31.050
1:05:30.771
50:28.000
1:56:04.212
52:24.000
1:22:24.657
1:24:31.000
43:04.000
48:34.927
1:03:57.669
1:39:51.725
1:39:55.567
53:56.854
53:39.483
58:31.278
00:00.000
1:06:14.720
57:40.000
00:00.000
55:36.000
44:12.000
1:08:49.000
00:00.000
48:52.200
55:29.842
44:34.000
1:03:50.286
48:37.112

Gun Time
1:19:20.555
1:19:20.600
1.00:49.517
1:10:36.089
1:05:30.920
50:28.000
1:56:04.212
52:24.000
1:22:27.580
1:24:31.000
43:04.000
48:34.927
1:04:02.820
1:39:55.648
1:39:55.567
53:56.854
53:39.483
58:31.278
00:00.000
1:06:14.720
57:40.000
00:00.000
55:36.000
44:12.000
1:08:49.000
00:00.000
48:52.200
55:31.405
44:34.000
1:03:54.320
48:38.714
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Place
OA
39
31
16
21
20

DNS

23

28

29

19
DNS

First Name Last Name

Donna
Summer
Kevin
Andrew
Emma
Kaidi

Jon
Diane
Emily
Amy
Tabbatha
Tom
Jonathan
Hailey

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Sproat
Steele
Stewart
Strommen
Strommen
Stroud
Tracy
Vanner
Webb
Wheeler
Willis
Willis
Young
Youngling

Place

Bib Masters

8 10
56

18 3
10 4
47

36

32

59 2
35

46

21 6
13 5
41

45

Wilson Creek Frozen 50K 2014

List by Name - All

5 Mile

Place
Div

D

D

8
9
3
4
1
N

2

4
5
3
N

S

S

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 10 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

1/18/2014

Place
Gender
25
20
8
10
11
DNS
1
13
3
1
18
11
9
DNS

Gender
F

=
M
M
E
=
M
=
E
=
E
M
M
=

Chip Time
1:49:50.460
1:10:33.774
56:38.165
59:48.516
59:48.209
00:00.000
40:56.000
1.03:10.134
48:28.152
42:13.000
1:07:50.900
1:07:51.000
59:23.105
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:49:50.460
1:10:33.774
56:38.165
59:48.516
59:48.209
00:00.000
40:56.000
1:03:10.134
48:28.152
42:13.000
1:07:50.900
1:07:51.000
59:23.105
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2
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